Class Information Results — Jlvoass e omves v oarss Page dofat
Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1. 8300 ~ All Breed Trail Entries: 2 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
345 1st Rockin My Invite Alisa E Proefrock Elizabeth Sommer
173 2nd  Take A Kruz With Me Sheila Swartz Sheila Swartz
1. 8300 ~ All Breed Trail Entries: 2 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
345 1st Rockin My Invite Alisa E Proefrock Elizabeth Sommer
173 2nd  Take A Kruz With Me Sheila Swartz Sheila Swartz
1N. 530300 ~ NSBA All Breed Trail Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
1. 8300 ~ All Breed Trail Entries: 2 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
345 1st Rockin My Invite Alisa E Proefrock Elizabeth Sommer
173 2nd  Take A Kruz With Me Sheila Swartz Sheila Swartz
2.138004 ~ Level 1 Trail Entries: 7 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
499 1st  An Innocent Tail Alexander T Martin Sherri L Albinger
316 2nd  Krymsun And Klover Alexander T Martin Gwen Prince Living Trust
22 3rd Lazy Legged Amy B Marx Toni Anschutz
402 4th Sheeza Chip Hotter Amy B Marx Alyce A Miller
345 5th Rockin My Invite Alisa E Proefrock Elizabeth Sommer
671 DQ  No More Kissin Travis Born Mark And Mary Ebnet
313 DQ VS For Certain Alexander T Martin Melissa A Albinger
2.138004 ~ Level 1 Trail Entries: 7  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
499 1st  An Innocent Tail Alexander T Martin Sherri L Albinger
316 2nd  Krymsun And Klover Alexander T Martin Gwen Prince Living Trust
345 3rd Rockin My Invite Alisa E Proefrock Elizabeth Sommer
402 4th Sheeza Chip Hotter Amy B Marx Alyce A Miller
22 5th Lazy Legged Amy B Marx Toni Anschutz
671 DQ  No More Kissin Travis Born Mark And Mary Ebnet
313 DQ VS For Certain Alexander T Martin Melissa A Albinger
2N. 230100 ~ NSBA Level 1 Trail Entries: 1 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
313 1st VS For Certain Alec Martin Melissa A Albinger
2.138004 ~ Level 1 Trail Entries: 7  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
499 1st  An Innocent Tail Alexander T Martin Sherri L Albinger
316 2nd  Krymsun And Klover Alexander T Martin Gwen Prince Living Trust
345 3rd Rockin My Invite Alisa E Proefrock Elizabeth Sommer
402 4th Sheeza Chip Hotter Amy B Marx Alyce A Miller
22 5th Lazy Legged Amy B Marx Toni Anschutz
671 DQ  No More Kissin Travis Born Mark And Mary Ebnet
313 DQ VS For Certain Alexander T Martin Melissa A Albinger
3. 238001 ~ Rookie Amateur Trail Entries: 4  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
999 1st Dreamtime Remembered Lauren E Busch Lauren E Busch
499 2nd  An Innocent Tail Sherri L Albinger Sherri L Albinger
173 3rd Take A Kruz With Me Sheila Swartz Sheila Swartz
1402 4th Too Many Assets Sara A Szep Sara A Szep
3. 238001 ~ Rookie Amateur Trail Entries: 4  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
499 1st  An Innocent Tail Sherri L Albinger Sherri L Albinger
999 2nd  Dreamtime Remembered Lauren E Busch Lauren E Busch
173 3rd Take A Kruz With Me Sheila Swartz Sheila Swartz
1402 4th  Too Many Assets Sara A Szep Sara A Szep
3. 238001 ~ Rookie Amateur Trail Entries: 4  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
999 1st Dreamtime Remembered Lauren E Busch Lauren E Busch
499 2nd  An Innocent Tail Sherri L Albinger Sherri L Albinger
173 3rd Take A Kruz With Me Sheila Swartz Sheila Swartz
1402 4th  Too Many Assets Sara A Szep Sara A Szep
4. 438001 ~ Rookie Youth Trail Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
4. 438001 ~ Rookie Youth Trail Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
4. 438001 ~ Rookie Youth Trail Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
5.238002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Trail Entries: 7 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
499 1st  An Innocent Tail Sherri L Albinger Sherri L Albinger
999 2nd  Dreamtime Remembered Lauren E Busch Lauren E Busch
712 3rd  Oh To Be Good Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank Megan L O'Brien
394 4th Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn
316 5th Krymsun And Klover Gwen C Prince Gwen Prince Living Trust
1402 6th Too Many Assets Sara A Szep Sara A Szep
313 DQ VS For Certain Melissa A Albinger Melissa A Albinger
5. 238002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Trail Entries: 7 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
499 1st  An Innocent Tail Sherri L Albinger Sherri L Albinger
999 2nd  Dreamtime Remembered Lauren E Busch Lauren E Busch
712 3rd  Oh To Be Good Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank Megan L O'Brien
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394 4th Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn
316 5th Krymsun And Klover Gwen C Prince Gwen Prince Living Trust
1402 6th Too Many Assets Sara A Szep Sara A Szep
313 DQ VS For Certain Melissa A Albinger Melissa A Albinger
5N. 235400 ~ NSBA Level 1 Amateur Trail Entries: 3 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
999 1st Dreamtime Remembered Lauren Busch Lauren E Busch
394 2nd  Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn
313 DQ VS For Certain Melissa A Albinger Melissa A Albinger
5.238002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Trail Entries: 7 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
499 1st An Innocent Tail Sherri L Albinger Sherri L Albinger
712 2nd  Oh To Be Good Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank Megan L O'Brien
394 3rd Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn
999 4th Dreamtime Remembered Lauren E Busch Lauren E Busch
316 5th Krymsun And Klover Gwen C Prince Gwen Prince Living Trust
1402 6th Too Many Assets Sara A Szep Sara A Szep
313 DQ VS For Certain Melissa A Albinger Melissa A Albinger
6.438002 ~ Level 1 Youth Trail Entries: 2  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
301 1st Real Hot Deal Delanie Schuh Delanie Schuh
709 2nd  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer
6. 438002 ~ Level 1 Youth Trail Entries: 2  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
709 1st  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer
301 2nd  Real Hot Deal Delanie Schuh Delanie Schuh

6N. 237100 ~ NSBA Level 1 Youth Trail Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

6. 438002 ~ Level 1 Youth Trail Entries: 2  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

709 1st  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer

301 2nd  Real Hot Deal Delanie Schuh Delanie Schuh
7.138000 ~ Trail Entries: 3  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

394 1st Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn

671 DQ  No More Kissin Travis Born Mark And Mary Ebnet
313 DQ VS For Certain Alexander T Martin Melissa A Albinger
7.138000 ~ Trail Entries: 3  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

394 1st Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn

671 DQ No More Kissin Travis Born Mark And Mary Ebnet
313 DQ VS For Certain Alexander T Martin Melissa A Albinger
7N. 230300 ~ NSBA Open Trail  Entries: 1 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

394 1st Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn
7.138000 ~ Trail Entries: 3  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

394 1st Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn

671 DQ  No More Kissin Travis Born Mark And Mary Ebnet
313 DQ VS For Certain Alexander T Martin Melissa A Albinger

8. 238000 ~ Amateur Trail Entries: 2  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

313 1st VS For Certain Melissa A Albinger Melissa A Albinger
394 2nd  Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn
8.238000 ~ Amateur Trail Entries: 2 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

313 1st VS For Certain Melissa A Albinger Melissa A Albinger
394 2nd  Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn

8N. 235600 ~ NSBA Amateur Trail Entries: 1 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

313 1st VS For Certain Melissa A Albinger Melissa A Albinger

8. 238000 ~ Amateur Trail Entries: 2  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

313 1st VS For Certain Melissa A Albinger Melissa A Albinger
394 2nd  Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn

9. 238800 ~ Amateur Select Trail Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

9. 238800 ~ Amateur Select Trail Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

9N. 236606 ~ NSBA Amateur Select Trail Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

9. 238800 ~ Amateur Select Trail Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

10. 438000 ~ Youth Trail Entries: 2  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **Brad Luebben **

555 1st Laziness Aleksandra Foss Aleksandra Foss

709 2nd  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer

10. 438000 ~ Youth Trail Entries: 2 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

555 1st Laziness Aleksandra Foss Aleksandra Foss

709 2nd  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer

10N. 237300 ~ NSBA Youth Trail Entries: 1 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

555 1st Laziness Aleksandra Foss Aleksandra Foss

10. 438000 ~ Youth Trail Entries: 2  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

555 1st Laziness Aleksandra Foss Aleksandra Foss

709 2nd  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer
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11. 638300 ~ EWD Trail Sup

Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **Brad Luebben **

11. 638300 ~ EWD Trail Sup

Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

11N. 238150 ~ NSBA EWD Trail Sup

Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

11. 638300 ~ EWD Trail Sup

Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

12. 98765 ~ Non Pro W/T Trail

Entries: 4  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

712 1st  Oh To Be Good Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank Megan L O'Brien
22 2nd  Lazy Legged Brynn Anschutz Toni Anschutz
301 3rd  Real Hot Deal Delanie Schuh Delanie Schuh

1402 4th Too Many Assets Sara A Szep Sara A Szep

12. 98765 ~ Non Pro W/T Trail

Entries: 4  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

22 1st Lazy Legged Brynn Anschutz Toni Anschutz
712 2nd  Oh To Be Good Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank Megan L O'Brien
1402 3rd Too Many Assets Sara A Szep Sara A Szep

301 4th  Real Hot Deal Delanie Schuh Delanie Schuh

12. 98765 ~ Non Pro W/T Trail

Entries: 4  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

22 1st Lazy Legged Brynn Anschutz Toni Anschutz
712 2nd  Oh To Be Good Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank Megan L O'Brien
1402 3rd Too Many Assets Sara A Szep Sara A Szep

301 4th  Real Hot Deal Delanie Schuh Delanie Schuh

13. 9429 ~ Small Fry Trail

Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

13. 9429 ~ Small Fry Trail Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

13N. 237061 ~ NSBA Small Fry Trail Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

13. 9429 ~ Small Fry Trail Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

14. 638100 ~ EWD Trail Ind  Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

14. 638100 ~ EWD Trail Ind  Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

14N. 238260 ~ NSBA EWD Trail Ind  Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

14. 638100 ~ EWD Trail Ind  Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

15. 6022 ~ Western Pleasure Warm Up  Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

15. 6022 ~ Western Pleasure Warm Up  Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

15. 6022 ~ Western Pleasure Warm Up  Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

16. 9732 ~ All Breed Western Pleasure Entries: 4  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

345 1st Rockin My Invite Alisa E Proefrock Elizabeth Sommer
354 2nd  Sheiks Hot Lady Michael W Pickles Michael W Pickles

1215 3rd Hot Nite At The Bar Robert Schmitz Lara N Simmons
22 4th Lazy Legged Brynn Anschutz Toni Anschutz

16. 9732 ~ All Breed Western Pleasure

Entries: 4  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

345 1st Rockin My Invite Alisa E Proefrock Elizabeth Sommer
354 2nd  Sheiks Hot Lady Michael W Pickles Michael W Pickles
22 3rd Lazy Legged Brynn Anschutz Toni Anschutz

1215 4th Hot Nite At The Bar Robert Schmitz Lara N Simmons

16N. 510300 ~ NSBA All Breed Western Pleasure Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

16. 9732 ~ All Breed Western Pleasure

Entries: 4  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

345 1st Rockin My Invite Alisa E Proefrock Elizabeth Sommer
354 2nd  Sheiks Hot Lady Michael W Pickles Michael W Pickles

1215 3rd Hot Nite At The Bar Robert Schmitz Lara N Simmons
22 4th Lazy Legged Brynn Anschutz Toni Anschutz

17. 142004 ~ Level 1 Western Pleasure

Entries: 6  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

1991 1st  Whattare Theodds Robert Schmitz Lara N Simmons
313 2nd VS For Certain Alexander T Martin Melissa A Albinger

1058 3rd Bluegrass N Wine James Ramthun Gail Tews

345 4th Rockin My Invite Alisa E Proefrock Elizabeth Sommer

2031 5th VS Bling Addicted Scott Kohlmann Scott Kohlmann
65 6th Check My Vitals Julie A Marweg Gail Gustman

17. 142004 ~ Level 1 Western Pleasure

Entries: 6  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

* Bruce Army **

2031 1st VS Bling Addicted Scott Kohimann Scott Kohlmann
345 2nd  Rockin My Invite Alisa E Proefrock Elizabeth Sommer

1991 3rd  Whattare Theodds Robert Schmitz Lara N Simmons

1058 4th Bluegrass N Wine James Ramthun Gail Tews

313 5th VS For Certain Alexander T Martin Melissa A Albinger
65 6th Check My Vitals Julie A Marweg Gail Gustman

17N. 210100 ~ NSBA Level 1 Western Pleasure Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

* Bruce Army **

17. 142004 ~ Level 1 Western Pleasure

Entries: 6  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

313 1st VS For Certain Alexander T Martin Melissa A Albinger
1058 2nd  Bluegrass N Wine James Ramthun Gail Tews
345 3rd Rockin My Invite Alisa E Proefrock Elizabeth Sommer
1991 4th  Whattare Theodds Robert Schmitz Lara N Simmons
2031 5th VS Bling Addicted Scott Kohlmann Scott Kohlmann
65 6th Check My Vitals Julie A Marweg Gail Gustman
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18. 9503 ~ Non Pro W/T Western Pleasure

KM Shaken Not Stired
Rockin My Invite

Im Lucky Too Nite
Strut Her Invitation

KM Best Way

He Makes Me Certain
Cinch Your Dreams
CC MS Troubled Harln

Entries: 8

Melissa S Biesterveld
Alexis Daugird

Eva Haskins

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
Jean Vandenelzen

Olivia Zielke

Taylor Golz

Joann Ace Schraufnagel

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **
Gail Gustman

Elizabeth Sommer

Eva Haskins

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
Jean Vandenelzen

Olivia Zielke

Taylor Golz

Joann Ace Schraufnagel

18. 9503 ~ Non Pro W/T Western Pleasure

Strut Her Invitation

Im Lucky Too Nite
Rockin My Invite

He Makes Me Certain
KM Shaken Not Stired
KM Best Way

CC MS Troubled Harln
Cinch Your Dreams

Entries: 8

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
Eva Haskins

Alexis Daugird

Olivia Zielke

Melissa S Biesterveld
Jean Vandenelzen

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Taylor Golz

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **
Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
Eva Haskins
Elizabeth Sommer
Olivia Zielke
Gail Gustman
Jean Vandenelzen
Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Taylor Golz

18. 9503 ~ Non Pro W/T Western Pleasure

KM Shaken Not Stired
Im Lucky Too Nite
Rockin My Invite

Strut Her Invitation

KM Best Way

He Makes Me Certain
CC MS Troubled Harln
Cinch Your Dreams

Entries: 8

Melissa S Biesterveld

Eva Haskins

Alexis Daugird

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
Jean Vandenelzen

Olivia Zielke

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Taylor Golz

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **
Gail Gustman
Eva Haskins
Elizabeth Sommer
Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
Jean Vandenelzen
Olivia Zielke
Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Taylor Golz

19. 242001 ~ Rookie Amateur Western Pleasure Entries: 8  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Rockin My Invite

GTG In A Blue Moon
An Innocent Tail

One Hot CoverStory
Twisted Batt

KM Best Way

Her Impulse Purchase
CC MS Troubled Harln

Alexis Daugird

Hanna Joy Huibregtse
Sherri L Albinger

Jodie Gail Beyl

Haley L Graves

Jean Vandenelzen
Kendall Thyes

Joann Ace Schraufnagel

Elizabeth Sommer
Hanna Joy Huibregtse
Sherri L Albinger

Jodie Gail Beyl

Haley L Graves

Jean Vandenelzen
Kendall Thyes

Joann Ace Schraufnagel

19. 242001 ~ Rookie Amateur Western Pleasure  Entries: 8  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Rockin My Invite

An Innocent Tail

GTG In A Blue Moon
Twisted Batt

One Hot CoverStory
KM Best Way

CC MS Troubled Harln
Her Impulse Purchase

Alexis Daugird

Sherri L Albinger

Hanna Joy Huibregtse
Haley L Graves

Jodie Gail Beyl

Jean Vandenelzen
Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Kendall Thyes

Elizabeth Sommer
Sherri L Albinger

Hanna Joy Huibregtse
Haley L Graves

Jodie Gail Beyl

Jean Vandenelzen
Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Kendall Thyes

19. 242001 ~ Rookie Amateur Western Pleasure Entries: 8  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

Back #

85 1st
345 2nd
678 3rd
347 4th

3445 5th
282 6th
2292 7th
310 8th
347 1st
678 2nd
345 3rd
282 4th
85 5th
3445 6th
310 7th
2292 8th

85 1st
678 2nd
345 3rd
347 4th

3445 5th
282 6th
310 7th

2292 8th
345 1st
219 2nd
499 3rd

1431 4th

1103 5th

3445 6th

511 7th
310 8th
345 1st
499 2nd
219 3rd
1103 4th
1431 5th
3445 6th
310 7th
511 8th
345 1st
219 2nd
499 3rd
511 4th
1103 5th
310 6th
1431 7th
3445 8th

Rockin My Invite

GTG In A Blue Moon
An Innocent Tail

Her Impulse Purchase
Twisted Batt

CC MS Troubled Harln
One Hot CoverStory
KM Best Way

Alexis Daugird

Hanna Joy Huibregtse
Sherri L Albinger
Kendall Thyes

Haley L Graves

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Jodie Gail Beyl

Jean Vandenelzen

Elizabeth Sommer
Hanna Joy Huibregtse
Sherri L Albinger
Kendall Thyes

Haley L Graves

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Jodie Gail Beyl

Jean Vandenelzen

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

20. 442001 ~ Rookie Youth Western Pleasure

Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

20. 442001 ~ Rookie Youth Western Pleasure

Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

20. 442001 ~ Rookie Youth Western Pleasure

Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

Entries: 3

Robert Schmitz
Lara N Simmons
Scott Kohlmann

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

Lara N Simmons
Lara N Simmons
Scott Kohlmann

21. 142100 ~ Junior Western Pleasure
915 1st  Cool By Blue
1991 2nd  Whattare Theodds
2031 3rd VS Bling Addicted
21.142100 ~ Junior Western Pleasure
915 1st  Cool By Blue
2031 2nd VS Bling Addicted
1991 3rd Whattare Theodds

Entries: 3

Robert Schmitz
Scott Kohlmann
Lara N Simmons

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

* Bruce Army **

Lara N Simmons
Scott Kohlmann
Lara N Simmons

21N. 210301 ~ NSBA Junior Western Pleasure

2031

1st

VS Bling Addicted

Entries: 1 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Scott Kohlmann

Scott Kohlmann
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21. 142100 ~ Junior Western Pleasure

Cool By Blue
Whattare Theodds
VS Bling Addicted

Entries: 3

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
Robert Schmitz

Lara N Simmons
Scott Kohlmann

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

Lara N Simmons
Lara N Simmons
Scott Kohlmann

22.242002 ~ Level 1 Amateur West Pleasure

915 1st
1991 2nd
2031 3rd

219 1st

214 2nd

394 3rd

65 4th

374 5th

274 6th
3445 7th

22 8th

511 9th

GTG In A Blue Moon
Sheza Irish Cream
Real SouthernComfort
Check My Vitals
Southern Instincts

A Golden Machine

KM Best Way

Lazy Legged

Her Impulse Purchase

1103 NoPlcng Twisted Batt

Entries: 10
Hanna Joy Huibregtse
Cassie Weyers
Rebecca Severn

Mary Kuklinski

Sarah Cooke

Wendy Taylor

Jean Vandenelzen
Toni Anschutz

Kendall Thyes

Haley L Graves

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Hanna Joy Huibregtse
Cassie Weyers
Rebecca Severn

Gail Gustman

Sarah Cooke

Lara N Simmons
Jean Vandenelzen
Toni Anschutz

Kendall Thyes

Haley L Graves

22.242002 ~ Level 1 Amateur West Pleasure

Sheza Irish Cream
Real SouthernComfort
Twisted Batt

Lazy Legged

KM Best Way

GTG In A Blue Moon
Check My Vitals
Southern Instincts
Her Impulse Purchase

NoPlcng A Golden Machine

Entries: 10
Cassie Weyers

Rebecca Severn
Haley L Graves

Toni Anschutz

Jean Vandenelzen
Hanna Joy Huibregtse
Mary Kuklinski

Sarah Cooke

Kendall Thyes

Wendy Taylor

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Cassie Weyers
Rebecca Severn
Haley L Graves

Toni Anschutz

Jean Vandenelzen
Hanna Joy Huibregtse
Gail Gustman

Sarah Cooke

Kendall Thyes

Lara N Simmons

22N. 215408 ~ NSBA Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure Entries: 1

GTG In A Blue Moon

Hanna Joy Huibregtse

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Hanna Joy Huibregtse

22.242002 ~ Level 1 Amateur West Pleasure

214 1st
394 2nd
1103 3rd
22 4th
3445 5th
219 6th
65 7th
374 8th
511 9th
274
219 1st
219 1st
214 2nd
394 3rd
65 4th
511 5th
22 6th
274 7th
1103 8th
3445 9th
374 10th

GTG In A Blue Moon
Sheza Irish Cream
Real SouthernComfort
Check My Vitals

Her Impulse Purchase
Lazy Legged

A Golden Machine
Twisted Batt

KM Best Way
Southern Instincts

Entries: 10
Hanna Joy Huibregtse

Cassie Weyers
Rebecca Severn
Mary Kuklinski
Kendall Thyes
Toni Anschutz
Wendy Taylor
Haley L Graves
Jean Vandenelzen
Sarah Cooke

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Hanna Joy Huibregtse
Cassie Weyers
Rebecca Severn

Gail Gustman

Kendall Thyes

Toni Anschutz

Lara N Simmons
Haley L Graves

Jean Vandenelzen
Sarah Cooke

23. 442002 ~ Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure

301

1st

Real Hot Deal

Entries: 1
Delanie Schuh

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Delanie Schuh

23. 442002 ~ Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure

301

1st

Real Hot Deal

Entries: 1
Delanie Schuh

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Delanie Schuh

23N. 217100 ~ NSBA Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

23. 442002 ~ Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure

Real Hot Deal

Entries: 1
Delanie Schuh

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Delanie Schuh

24. 142200 ~ Senior Western Pleasure

Mechanics Pinup Girl
KM Shaken Not Stired
Sheiks Hot Lady
Impulsed By Flash

Entries: 4

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
Shannon M Wibbert

Julie A Marweg
Robert Schmitz
James Ramthun

** Brad Luebben **

Robert E Weiss
Gail Gustman
Michael W Pickles
Sheila Swartz

24. 142200 ~ Senior Western Pleasure

301 1st
716 1st
85 2nd
354 3rd
828 4th
716 1st
354 2nd
85 3rd
828 4th

Mechanics Pinup Girl
Sheiks Hot Lady

KM Shaken Not Stired
Impulsed By Flash

Entries: 4

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
Shannon M Wibbert

Robert Schmitz
Julie A Marweg
James Ramthun

* Bruce Army **

Robert E Weiss
Michael W Pickles
Gail Gustman
Sheila Swartz

24N. 210302 ~ NSBA Senior West Pleasure

Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

24. 142200 ~ Senior Western Pleasure

85
716
354
828

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

KM Shaken Not Stired
Mechanics Pinup Girl
Sheiks Hot Lady
Impulsed By Flash

Entries: 4

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
Julie A Marweg

Shannon M Wibbert
Robert Schmitz
James Ramthun

** ibby Lugar-Michaud **

Gail Gustman
Robert E Weiss
Michael W Pickles
Sheila Swartz

25. 242000 ~ Amateur Western Pleasure

Entries: 5

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

1991 1st  Whattare Theodds Lara N Simmons Lara N Simmons
888 2nd  JDZ Will Be Good Leah Grundman Leah Grundman
1500 3rd Hurtin For Certain Nicole Langohr-Hahn Nicole Langohr-Hahn
313 4th VS For Certain Melissa A Albinger Melissa A Albinger
2031 DQ VS Bling Addicted Scott Kohimann Scott Kohlmann
06/30/2023 Copyright © 1999-2023 www.TIMZHSM.com
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Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

25. 242000 ~ Amateur Western Pleasure Entries: 5  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
888 1st  JDZ Will Be Good Leah Grundman

1500 2nd  Hurtin For Certain Nicole Langohr-Hahn
313 3rd VS For Certain Melissa A Albinger
1991 4th  Whattare Theodds Lara N Simmons
2031 5th VS Bling Addicted Scott Kohlmann

** Bruce Army **
Leah Grundman

Nicole Langohr-Hahn
Melissa A Albinger
Lara N Simmons
Scott Kohlmann

25N. 215600 ~ NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

25. 242000 ~ Amateur Western Pleasure Entries: 5  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
313 1st VS For Certain Melissa A Albinger

1500 2nd  Hurtin For Certain Nicole Langohr-Hahn
888 3rd  JDZ Will Be Good Leah Grundman
1991 4th Whattare Theodds Lara N Simmons
2031 5th VS Bling Addicted Scott Kohimann

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **
Melissa A Albinger

Nicole Langohr-Hahn

Leah Grundman

Lara N Simmons

Scott Kohlmann

26. 242800 ~ Amateur Select West Pleasure Entries: 6  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Lara N Simmons
Michael W Pickles
Gwen C Prince
Jodie Gail Beyl
Sherri L Albinger
Penny J Kelahan

915 1st  Cool By Blue

354 2nd  Sheiks Hot Lady
316 3rd Krymsun And Klover
1431 4th One Hot CoverStory
499 5th  An Innocent Tall

131 6th  PS Zip By Kat

Lara N Simmons
Michael W Pickles

Gwen Prince Living Trust
Jodie Gail Beyl

Sherri L Albinger

Penny J Kelahan

26. 242800 ~ Amateur Select West Pleasure  Entries: 6  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

915 1st  Cool By Blue

316 2nd  Krymsun And Klover
499 3rd  AnInnocent Tall
1431 4th One Hot CoverStory
354 5th Sheiks Hot Lady
131 6th  PS Zip By Kat

Lara N Simmons
Gwen C Prince
Sherri L Albinger
Jodie Gail Beyl
Michael W Pickles
Penny J Kelahan

Lara N Simmons

Gwen Prince Living Trust
Sherri L Albinger

Jodie Gail Beyl

Michael W Pickles
Penny J Kelahan

26N. 216606 ~ NSBA Amateur Select Western Pleasure  Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

26. 242800 ~ Amateur Select West Pleasure Entries: 6  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

915 1st  Cool By Blue

499 2nd  An Innocent Tail
316 3rd Krymsun And Klover
1431 4th One Hot CoverStory
131 5th PS Zip By Kat

354 6th Sheiks Hot Lady

Lara N Simmons
Sherri L Albinger
Gwen C Prince
Jodie Gail Beyl
Penny J Kelahan
Michael W Pickles

Lara N Simmons

Sherri L Albinger

Gwen Prince Living Trust
Jodie Gail Beyl

Penny J Kelahan
Michael W Pickles

27.442700 ~ Youth West Pleasure 13&Under Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

27.442700 ~ Youth West Pleasure 13&Under Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

27N. 217302 ~ NSBA Youth Western Pleasure 13&Under  Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

27.442700 ~ Youth West Pleasure 13&Under Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

28. 442800 ~ Youth West Pleasure 14-18 Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

28. 442800 ~ Youth West Pleasure 14-18 Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

28N. 217303 ~ NSBA Youth Western Pleasure 14-18 Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

28. 442800 ~ Youth West Pleasure 14-18 Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

29.9424 ~ Lead Line 7 & Under Entries: 4  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

85 1st KM Shaken Not Stired Riley Marie Biesterveld
316 2nd  Krymsun And Klover Beau Ribarchek

10 3rd A DYNAMIC ASSET Raelyn Volp

649 4th Just A SmallTownGuirl Bristol Born

Gail Gustman
Gwen Prince Living Trust

Amanda Volp

Mark And Mary Ebnet

29.9424 ~ Lead Line 7 & Under Entries: 4  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

316 1st Krymsun And Klover Beau Ribarchek

85 2nd KM Shaken Not Stired Riley Marie Biesterveld
649 3rd Just A SmallTownGurl Bristol Born

10 4th  ADYNAMIC ASSET Raelyn Volp

Gwen Prince Living Trust
Gail Gustman
Mark And Mary Ebnet

Amanda Volp

29.9424 ~ Lead Line 7 & Under Entries: 4  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

85 1st KM Shaken Not Stired Riley Marie Biesterveld
316 2nd  Krymsun And Klover Beau Ribarchek

10 3rd A DYNAMIC ASSET Raelyn Volp

649 4th Just A SmallTownGurl Bristol Born

Gail Gustman
Gwen Prince Living Trust

Amanda Volp

Mark And Mary Ebnet

30. 642300 ~ EWD West Pleasure Sup  Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

30. 642300 ~ EWD West Pleasure Sup  Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

30N. 218150 ~ NSBA EWD West Pleasure Sup  Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

30. 642300 ~ EWD West Pleasure Sup  Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

31. 640300 ~ EWD Horsemanship Sup  Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

31. 640300 ~ EWD Horsemanship Sup Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

31N. 258150 ~ NSBA EWD Horsemanship Sup  Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

31. 640300 ~ EWD Horsemanship Sup Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** |ibby Lugar-Michaud **

06/30/2023 Copyright © 1999-2023
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32.902 ~ Small Fry West Pleasure Entries: 3
85 1st KM Shaken Not Stired

828 2nd  Impulsed By Flash
10 3rd  ADYNAMIC ASSET

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **B
Zoey Margaret Biesterveld
Rory Swartz
Kenzy Volp

rad Luebben **
Gail Gustman

Sheila Swartz
Amanda Volp

32.902 ~ Small Fry West Pleasure Entries: 3
85 1st KM Shaken Not Stired

828 2nd  Impulsed By Flash
10 3rd  ADYNAMIC ASSET

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **B
Zoey Margaret Biesterveld

Rory Swartz
Kenzy Volp

ruce Army **
Gail Gustman

Sheila Swartz
Amanda Volp

32N. 217061 ~ NSBA Small Fry Western Pleasure Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

32.902 ~ Small Fry West Pleasure Entries: 3
85 1st KM Shaken Not Stired

828 2nd  Impulsed By Flash
10 3rd  ADYNAMIC ASSET

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Zoey Margaret Biesterveld
Rory Swartz
Kenzy Volp

Gail Gustman
Sheila Swartz
Amanda Volp

33.903 ~ Small Fry Horsemanship  Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

33.903 ~ Small Fry Horsemanship  Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

33N. 257061 ~ NSBA Small Fry Horsemanship

Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Osh

kosh) ** Bruce Army **

33.903 ~ Small Fry Horsemanship  Entries: 0

(512712023 ~ Oshkosh) * L

ibby Lugar-Michaud **

34. 642100 ~ EWD West Pleasure Ind  Entries

:0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

34. 642100 ~ EWD West Pleasure Ind  Entries

:0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

34N. 218160 ~ NSBA EWD West Pleasure Ind

Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

34. 642100 ~ EWD West Pleasure Ind  Entries

:0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

35. 640100 ~ EWD Horsemanship Ind  Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

35. 640100 ~ EWD Horsemanship Ind  Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

35N. 258160 ~ NSBA EWD Horsemanship Ind

Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

35. 640100 ~ EWD Horsemanship Ind  Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

36. 202315 ~ All Breed Horsemanship  Entries: 1 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

345 1st Rockin My Invite

Alexis Daugird

Elizabeth Sommer

36. 202315 ~ All Breed Horsemanship  Entries: 1 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

345 1st Rockin My Invite

Alexis Daugird

** Bruce Army **
Elizabeth Sommer

36N. 350600 ~ NSBA All Breed Western Horsemanship  Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

36. 202315 ~ All Breed Horsemanship  Entries: 1 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

345 1st Rockin My Invite

Alexis Daugird

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **
Elizabeth Sommer

37.9200 ~ Non Pro W/T Horsemanship  Entries: 10  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

313 1st VS For Certain

345 2nd  Rockin My Invite

525 3rd  Too Minute Warning
1402 4th  Too Many Assets
2292 5th Cinch Your Dreams
282 6th He Makes Me Certain
347 7th Strut Her Invitation
310 8th CC MS Troubled Harln
121 9th Strutin By Nature

712 10th  Oh To Be Good

Melissa A Albinger

Alexis Daugird

Karli Jo Grathen

Sara A Szep

Taylor Golz

Olivia Zielke

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank

** Brad Luebben **
Melissa A Albinger
Elizabeth Sommer
Connie Baeten

Sara A Szep

Taylor Golz

Olivia Zielke

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Megan L O'Brien

37.9200 ~ Non Pro W/T Horsemanship  Entries: 10  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

313 1st VS For Certain

525 2nd  Too Minute Warning
345 3rd  Rockin My Invite

2292 4th Cinch Your Dreams
310 5th CC MS Troubled Harln
282 6th He Makes Me Certain
712 7th Oh To Be Good

121 8th Strutin By Nature
1402 9th  Too Many Assets

347 10th  Strut Her Invitation

Melissa A Albinger

Karli Jo Grathen

Alexis Daugird

Taylor Golz

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Olivia Zielke

Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Sara A Szep

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams

** Bruce Army **
Melissa A Albinger
Connie Baeten
Elizabeth Sommer
Taylor Golz

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Olivia Zielke

Megan L O'Brien
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Sara A Szep

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams

37.9200 ~ Non Pro W/T Horsemanship  Entries: 10  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

345 1st Rockin My Invite

313 2nd VS For Certain

525 3rd  Too Minute Warning
347 4th Strut Her Invitation
121 5th Strutin By Nature
2292 6th Cinch Your Dreams
712 7th Oh To Be Good

282 8th He Makes Me Certain
310 9th CC MS Troubled Harln
1402 10th  Too Many Assets

Alexis Daugird

Melissa A Albinger

Karli Jo Grathen

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Taylor Golz

Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
Olivia Zielke

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Sara A Szep

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
Elizabeth Sommer
Melissa A Albinger

Connie Baeten

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Taylor Golz

Megan L O'Brien

Olivia Zielke

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Sara A Szep

38. 240001 ~ Rookie Amateur Horsemanship
1431 1st  One Hot CoverStory

201 2nd  The G Force

06/30/2023
10:50:12 pm

Entries: 6  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Jodie Gail Beyl
Alexandra Rae Gosz
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Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

Oh To Be Good

Lazy Legged

CC MS Troubled Harln
Twisted Batt

Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
Toni Anschutz

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Haley L Graves

Megan L O'Brien

Toni Anschutz

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Haley L Graves

38. 240001 ~ Rookie Amateur Horsemanship

The G Force

One Hot CoverStory
CC MS Troubled Harin
Lazy Legged

Oh To Be Good
Twisted Batt

Entries: 6  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Alexandra Rae Gosz
Jodie Gail Beyl

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Toni Anschutz

Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
Haley L Graves

Alexandra Rae Gosz
Jodie Gail Beyl

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Toni Anschutz

Megan L O'Brien

Haley L Graves

38. 240001 ~ Rookie Amateur Horsemanship

Back #  Placing
712 3rd
22 4th
310 5th
1103 6th
201 1st
1431 2nd
310 3rd
22 4th
712 5th
1103 6th
201 1st
1431 2nd
22 3rd
712 4th
310 5th
1103 6th

The G Force

One Hot CoverStory
Lazy Legged

Oh To Be Good

CC MS Troubled Harln
Twisted Batt

Entries: 6  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

Alexandra Rae Gosz
Jodie Gail Beyl

Toni Anschutz

Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Haley L Graves

Alexandra Rae Gosz
Jodie Gail Beyl

Toni Anschutz

Megan L O'Brien

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Haley L Graves

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

39. 440001 ~ Rookie Youth Horsemanship

Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

39. 440001 ~ Rookie Youth Horsemanship

Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

39. 440001 ~ Rookie Youth Horsemanship

Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

40. 240002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship

Rockin My Invite

An Innocent Tail

The G Force

Chex Lazy Luna

Real SouthernComfort
Oh To Be Good
Dreamtime Remembered
Too Many Assets
DYNAMIC PREMONITION
Just A SmallTownGurl
Take A Kruz With Me
Twisted Batt

Entries: 12 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Alexis Daugird
Sherri L Albinger
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Erin Rose Grinnell
Rebecca Severn
Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
Lauren E Busch
Sara A Szep

Judie Davis

Mary Ebnet

Sheila Swartz

Haley L Graves

Elizabeth Sommer
Sherri L Albinger
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Erin Rose Grinnell
Rebecca Severn
Megan L O'Brien
Lauren E Busch
Sara A Szep

Judie Davis

Mark And Mary Ebnet
Sheila Swartz

Haley L Graves

40. 240002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship

An Innocent Tail

Rockin My Invite

Chex Lazy Luna

The G Force

Dreamtime Remembered
Real SouthernComfort
Take A Kruz With Me
Just A SmallTownGuirl

Oh To Be Good
DYNAMIC PREMONITION
Too Many Assets

Twisted Batt

Entries: 12 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Sherri L Albinger
Alexis Daugird

Erin Rose Grinnell
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Lauren E Busch
Rebecca Severn
Sheila Swartz

Mary Ebnet

Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
Judie Davis

Sara A Szep

Haley L Graves

Sherri L Albinger
Elizabeth Sommer
Erin Rose Grinnell
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Lauren E Busch
Rebecca Severn
Sheila Swartz

Mark And Mary Ebnet
Megan L O'Brien
Judie Davis

Sara A Szep

Haley L Graves

40N. 255400 ~ NSBA Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship  Entries: 2 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

Dreamtime Remembered
Real SouthernComfort

Lauren Busch
Rebecca Severn

Lauren E Busch
Rebecca Severn

** Bruce Army **

40. 240002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship

345 1st

499 2nd
201 3rd
1308 4th

394 5th

712 6th

999 7th
1402 8th

314 9th

649 10th
173 11th
1103 12th
499 1st

345 2nd
1308 3rd

201 4th

999 5th

394 6th

173 7th

649 8th

712 9th

314 10th
1402 11th
1103 12th
999 1st

394 2nd
345 1st

999 2nd
201 3rd

499 4th
1308 5th
1402 6th

394 7th

314 8th

649 9th

712 10th
173 11th
1103 12th

Rockin My Invite
Dreamtime Remembered
The G Force

An Innocent Tail

Chex Lazy Luna

Too Many Assets

Real SouthernComfort
DYNAMIC PREMONITION
Just A SmallTownGuirl

Oh To Be Good

Take A Kruz With Me
Twisted Batt

Entries: 12 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

Alexis Daugird
Lauren E Busch
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Sherri L Albinger
Erin Rose Grinnell
Sara A Szep
Rebecca Severn
Judie Davis

Mary Ebnet

Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
Sheila Swartz

Haley L Graves

Elizabeth Sommer
Lauren E Busch
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Sherri L Albinger
Erin Rose Grinnell
Sara A Szep
Rebecca Severn
Judie Davis

Mark And Mary Ebnet
Megan L O'Brien
Sheila Swartz

Haley L Graves

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

41. 440002 ~ Level 1 Youth Horsemanship

Entries: 2 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

301 1st  Real Hot Deal Delanie Schuh Delanie Schuh
709 2nd  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer
06/30/2023 Copyright © 1999-2023 www.TIMZHSM.com
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Back #

Placing Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

41. 440002 ~ Level 1 Youth Horsemanship

301
709

1st
2nd

Real Hot Deal
Chips Sweet Spot

Entries: 2

Delanie Schuh
Ella Smalkoski

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **
Delanie Schuh

Debra S Palmer

41N. 257100 ~ NSBA Level 1 Youth Horsemanship  Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

41. 440002 ~ Level 1 Youth Horsemanship

Real Hot Deal
Chips Sweet Spot

Entries: 2

Delanie Schuh
Ella Smalkoski

(512712023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
Delanie Schuh
Debra S Palmer

42. 240000 ~ Amateur Horsemanship

Southern Instincts
The G Force

Hurtin For Certain
Lenas Ready To Rock
Take A Kruz With Me
Chex Lazy Luna

Real SouthernComfort
JDZ Will Be Good

Entries: 8

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
Sarah Cooke

Alexandra Rae Gosz
Nicole Langohr-Hahn
Tracey E St Mary
Sheila Swartz

Erin Rose Grinnell
Rebecca Severn
Leah Grundman

** Brad Luebben **

Sarah Cooke
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Nicole Langohr-Hahn
Tracey E St Mary
Sheila Swartz

Erin Rose Grinnell
Rebecca Severn
Leah Grundman

42. 240000 ~ Amateur Horsemanship

301 1st
709 2nd
374 1st
201 2nd
1500 3rd
897 4th
173 5th
1308 6th
394 7th
888 DQ
201 1st
1500 2nd
1308 3rd
394 4th
897 5th
374 6th
173 7th
888 DQ

The G Force

Hurtin For Certain
Chex Lazy Luna

Real SouthernComfort
Lenas Ready To Rock
Southern Instincts
Take A Kruz With Me
JDZ Will Be Good

Entries: 8

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
Alexandra Rae Gosz

Nicole Langohr-Hahn
Erin Rose Grinnell
Rebecca Severn
Tracey E St Mary
Sarah Cooke

Sheila Swartz

Leah Grundman

** Bruce Army **

Alexandra Rae Gosz
Nicole Langohr-Hahn
Erin Rose Grinnell
Rebecca Severn
Tracey E St Mary
Sarah Cooke

Sheila Swartz

Leah Grundman

42N. 255600 ~ NSBA Amateur Horsemanship

Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

42. 240000 ~ Amateur Horsemanship

Entries:

8  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

1500 1st Hurtin For Certain Nicole Langohr-Hahn Nicole Langohr-Hahn
201 2nd  The G Force Alexandra Rae Gosz Alexandra Rae Gosz
1308 3rd  Chex Lazy Luna Erin Rose Grinnell Erin Rose Grinnell

374 4th Southern Instincts Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke

897 5th Lenas Ready To Rock Tracey E St Mary Tracey E St Mary

173 6th Take A Kruz With Me Sheila Swartz Sheila Swartz

394 7th Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn

888 8th  JDZ Will Be Good Leah Grundman Leah Grundman

43. 240800 ~ Amateur Select Horsemanship  Entries: 5  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
316 1st Krymsun And Klover Gwen C Prince Gwen Prince Living Trust
314 2nd  DYNAMIC PREMONITION Judie Davis Judie Davis

499 3rd  An Innocent Tall Sherri L Albinger Sherri L Albinger
1241 4th Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers
1431 DQ  One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl Jodie Gail Beyl

43. 240800 ~ Amateur Select Horsemanship  Entries: 5  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
316 1st Krymsun And Klover Gwen C Prince Gwen Prince Living Trust
1241 2nd  Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers

499 3rd  An Innocent Tail Sherri L Albinger Sherri L Albinger

314 4th DYNAMIC PREMONITION Judie Davis Judie Davis
1431 DQ  One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl Jodie Gail Beyl

43N. 256606 ~ NSBA Amateur Select Horsemanship  Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

43. 240800 ~ Amateur Select Horsemanship

Entries: 5

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

316 1st Krymsun And Klover Gwen C Prince Gwen Prince Living Trust
499 2nd  An Innocent Tall Sherri L Albinger Sherri L Albinger
314 3rd DYNAMIC PREMONITION Judie Davis Judie Davis
1241 4th Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers
1431 DQ  One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl Jodie Gail Beyl
44. 440700 ~ Youth Horsemanship 13&Under  Entries: 3 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
555 1st Laziness Aleksandra Foss Aleksandra Foss
301 2nd  Real Hot Deal Delanie Schuh Delanie Schuh
709 3rd  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer
44, 440700 ~ Youth Horsemanship 13&Under  Entries: 3 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
555 1st  Laziness Aleksandra Foss Aleksandra Foss
301 2nd  Real Hot Deal Delanie Schuh Delanie Schuh
709 3rd  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer

44N. 257302 ~ NSBA Youth Horsemanship 13&Under  Entries: 1

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

555 1st Laziness Aleksandra Foss Aleksandra Foss
44, 440700 ~ Youth Horsemanship 13&Under Entries: 3  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
555 1st Laziness Aleksandra Foss Aleksandra Foss
301 2nd  Real Hot Deal Delanie Schuh Delanie Schuh
709 3rd  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer
06/30/2023 Copyright © 1999-2023 www.TIMZHSM.com

10:50:12 pm
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45, 440800 ~ Youth Horsemanship 14-18 Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **Brad Luebben **

45, 440800 ~ Youth Horsemanship 14-18 Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

45N. 257303 ~ NSBA Youth Horsemanship 14-18 Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

45. 440800 ~ Youth Horsemanship 14-18 Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

46. 2320 ~ All Breed Western Riding  Entries:
37 1st Mommas Iron Assets

1991 2nd  Whattare Theodds

2 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

Brooke E Alexy
Robert Schmitz

** Brad Luebben **
Brooke E Alexy

Lara N Simmons

46. 2320 ~ All Breed Western Riding  Entries:
1991 1st  Whattare Theodds

37 2nd Mommas Iron Assets

2 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

Robert Schmitz
Brooke E Alexy

* Bruce Army **
Lara N Simmons

Brooke E Alexy

46N. 540300 ~ NSBA All Breed Western Riding

Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

46. 2320 ~ All Breed Western Riding  Entries:
37 1st Mommas Iron Assets

1991 2nd  Whattare Theodds

2 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

Brooke E Alexy
Robert Schmitz

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **
Brooke E Alexy
Lara N Simmons

47. 136004 ~ Level 1 Western Riding  Entries:
716 1st Mechanics Pinup Girl

864 2nd  HP Somethin Special
1991 3rd Whattare Theodds
121 4th Strutin By Nature

394 5th Real SouthernComfort
214 6th Sheza Irish Cream

6 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

Robert Schmitz
Robert Schmitz
Robert Schmitz
Alexander T Martin
Rebecca Severn
Cassie Weyers

** Brad Luebben **
Robert E Weiss

Christine M Truttmann
Lara N Simmons
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Rebecca Severn
Cassie Weyers

47.136004 ~ Level 1 Western Riding  Entries:
716 1st Mechanics Pinup Girl

1991 2nd  Whattare Theodds
864 3rd  HP Somethin Special
121 4th Strutin By Nature

394 5th Real SouthernComfort
214 6th Sheza Irish Cream

6  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

Robert Schmitz
Robert Schmitz
Robert Schmitz
Alexander T Martin
Rebecca Severn
Cassie Weyers

* Bruce Army **
Robert E Weiss

Lara N Simmons
Christine M Truttmann
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Rebecca Severn
Cassie Weyers

47N. 240100 ~ NSBA Level 1 Western Riding
394 1st Real SouthernComfort

Entries: 1 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Rebecca Severn

Rebecca Severn

47.136004 ~ Level 1 Western Riding  Entries:
716 1st Mechanics Pinup Girl

864 2nd  HP Somethin Special
121 3rd  Strutin By Nature
1991 4th Whattare Theodds
394 5th Real SouthernComfort
214 6th Sheza Irish Cream

6  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

Robert Schmitz
Robert Schmitz
Alexander T Martin
Robert Schmitz
Rebecca Severn
Cassie Weyers

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **
Robert E Weiss
Christine M Truttmann
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Lara N Simmons
Rebecca Severn
Cassie Weyers

48. 236002 ~ Level 1 Amateur West Riding  Entries: 5

37 1st Mommas Iron Assets
316 2nd  Krymsun And Klover
1241 3rd  Simply Got It
214 4th Sheza Irish Cream
394 5th Real SouthernComfort

Brooke E Alexy
Gwen C Prince
Sandy Sellers
Cassie Weyers
Rebecca Severn

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Brooke E Alexy

Gwen Prince Living Trust
Sandy Sellers

Cassie Weyers

Rebecca Severn

48. 236002 ~ Level 1 Amateur West Riding  Entries: 5

316 1st Krymsun And Klover
37 2nd Mommas Iron Assets

1241 3rd  Simply Got It

394 4th Real SouthernComfort
214 5th Sheza Irish Cream

Gwen C Prince
Brooke E Alexy
Sandy Sellers
Rebecca Severn
Cassie Weyers

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Gwen Prince Living Trust
Brooke E Alexy

Sandy Sellers

Rebecca Severn

Cassie Weyers

48N. 254400 ~ NSBA Level 1 Amateur Western Riding  Entries: 1

394 1st Real SouthernComfort

Rebecca Severn

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Rebecca Severn

48. 236002 ~ Level 1 Amateur West Riding  Entries: 5

37 1st Mommas Iron Assets
316 2nd  Krymsun And Klover
1241 3rd  Simply Got It
214 4th Sheza Irish Cream
394 5th Real SouthernComfort

Brooke E Alexy
Gwen C Prince
Sandy Sellers
Cassie Weyers
Rebecca Severn

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Brooke E Alexy

Gwen Prince Living Trust
Sandy Sellers

Cassie Weyers

Rebecca Severn

49, 436002 ~ Level 1 Youth West Riding Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

49, 436002 ~ Level 1 Youth West Riding Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

49N. 247100 ~ NSBA Level 1 Youth West Riding

Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

49, 436002 ~ Level 1 Youth West Riding  Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

50. 136000 ~ Western Riding  Entries: 3  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

979 1st  Spydr Spy
121 2nd  Strutin By Nature
716 DQ  Mechanics Pinup Girl

Robert Schmitz
Alexander T Martin
Robert Schmitz

** Brad Luebben **

Jean M Pickles
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Robert E Weiss

50. 136000 ~ Western Riding  Entries: 3 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

121 1st  Strutin By Nature
979 2nd  Spydr Spy

06/30/2023
10:50:12 pm

Alexander T Martin
Robert Schmitz
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716 DQ  Mechanics Pinup Girl

Robert Schmitz

Robert E Weiss

50N. 240300 ~ NSBA Open Western Riding

Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

50. 136000 ~ Western Riding  Entries: 3
979 1st  Spydr Spy

121 2nd  Strutin By Nature
716 DQ  Mechanics Pinup Girl

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

Robert Schmitz
Alexander T Martin
Robert Schmitz

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

Jean M Pickles
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Robert E Weiss

51. 236000 ~ Amateur Western Riding Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

51. 236000 ~ Amateur Western Riding Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

51N. 245600 ~ NSBA Amateur Western Riding

Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

51. 236000 ~ Amateur Western Riding Entries: 0  (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

52. 236800 ~ Amateur Select Western Riding

Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

52. 236800 ~ Amateur Select Western Riding

Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

52N. 246606 ~ NSBA Amateur Select Western Riding  Entries: 0 (5/27/2023

~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

52. 236800 ~ Amateur Select Western Riding

Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

53. 436000 ~ Youth West Riding  Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

53. 436000 ~ Youth West Riding  Entries: 0

(5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

53N. 247300 ~ NSBA Youth Western Riding

Entries: 0 (5/27/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

53. 436000 ~ Youth West Riding  Entries: 0

(5/127/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

54. 154000 ~ Pleasure Driving  Entries: 3
347 1st Strut Her Invitation

1021 2nd  Darn It Out Of Time
979 3rd  Spydr Spy

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

James Ramthun
Robert Schmitz
Shannon M Wibbert

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
Lara N Simmons
Jean M Pickles

54. 154000 ~ Pleasure Driving  Entries: 3
1021 1st Darn It Out Of Time

979 2nd  Spydr Spy
347 3rd Strut Her Invitation

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Robert Schmitz
Shannon M Wibbert
James Ramthun

Lara N Simmons
Jean M Pickles
Mary Beth Gibbons Adams

54. 154000 ~ Pleasure Driving  Entries: 3
1021 1st Darn It Out Of Time

347 2nd  Strut Her Invitation
979 3rd  Spydr Spy

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Robert Schmitz
James Ramthun
Shannon M Wibbert

Lara N Simmons
Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
Jean M Pickles

55. 254000 ~ Amateur Pleasure Driving  Entries: 2 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

1021 1st Darn It Out Of Time
347 2nd  Strut Her Invitation

Lara N Simmons
Mary Beth Gibbons Adams

** Brad Luebben **
Lara N Simmons

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams

55. 254000 ~ Amateur Pleasure Driving  Entries: 2 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

1021 1st Darn It Out Of Time
347 2nd  Strut Her Invitation

Lara N Simmons
Mary Beth Gibbons Adams

** Bruce Army **
Lara N Simmons

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams

55. 254000 ~ Amateur Pleasure Driving Entries: 2 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

1021 1st Darn It Out Of Time
347 2nd  Strut Her Invitation

Lara N Simmons
Mary Beth Gibbons Adams

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
Lara N Simmons
Mary Beth Gibbons Adams

56. 203100 ~ Amateur Yearling Stallion Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

56. 203100 ~ Amateur Yearling Stallion  Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

* Bruce Army **

56. 203100 ~ Amateur Yearling Stallion Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

57. 203200 ~ Amateur 2 Year Old Stallion  Entries:

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

57. 203200 ~ Amateur 2 Year Old Stallion  Entries:

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

58. 203300 ~ Amateur 3 Year Old Stallion  Entries:

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

0
0
57. 203200 ~ Amateur 2 Year Old Stallion Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
0
0

58. 203300 ~ Amateur 3 Year Old Stallion  Entries:

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

* Bruce Army **

58. 203300 ~ Amateur 3 Year Old Stallion  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** |ibby Lugar-Michaud **

59. 203400 ~ Amateur Aged Stallion Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

59. 203400 ~ Amateur Aged Stallion  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

59. 203400 ~ Amateur Aged Stallion Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

60. 201000 ~ Grand Amateur Stallion

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

60. 201100 ~ Reserve Amateur Stallion

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

60. 273000 ~ Amateur Performance Stallion

Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

60. 201000 ~ Grand Amateur Stallion

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

* Bruce Army **

60. 201100 ~ Reserve Amateur Stallion

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

60. 273000 ~ Amateur Performance Stallion

Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

60N. 200686 ~ NSBA Amateur Performance Stallion Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~

Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

60. 201000 ~ Grand Amateur Stallion

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

60. 201100 ~ Reserve Amateur Stallion

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

60. 273000 ~ Amateur Performance Stallion

Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

61. 103100 ~ Yearling Stallion  Entries: 0

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

61. 103100 ~ Yearling Stallion  Entries: 0

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

61. 103100 ~ Yearling Stallion  Entries: 0

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

62. 103200 ~ 2 Year OId Stallion  Entries: 0

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

06/30/2023
10:50:12 pm
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62. 103200 ~ 2 Year Old Stallion Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

62. 103200 ~ 2 Year Old Stallion Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
63. 103300 ~ 3 Year Old Stallion Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **Brad Luebben **

63. 103300 ~ 3 Year Old Stallion Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

63. 103300 ~ 3 Year Old Stallion Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
64.103400 ~ Aged Stallion Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

64. 103400 ~ Aged Stallion  Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

64.103400 ~ Aged Stallion Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

65. 101000 ~ Grand Stallion (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

65.

101100 ~ Reserve Stallion

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

65.

173000 ~ Open Performance Stallion

Entries: 0

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

65.

101000 ~ Grand Stallion

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

* Bruce Army **

65.

101100 ~ Reserve Stallion

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

65.

173000 ~ Open Performance Stallion

Entries: 0

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

65N. 200386 ~ NSBA Performance Stallion

Entries: 0

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

65.

101000 ~ Grand Stallion

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** |ibby Lugar-Michaud **

65.

101100 ~ Reserve Stallion

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

65.

173000 ~ Open Performance Stallion

Entries: 0

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

66.

207400 ~ Amateur Yearling Gelding

Entries: 0

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **Brad Luebben **

66.

207400 ~ Amateur Yearling Gelding

Entries: 0

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

66.

207400 ~ Amateur Yearling Gelding

Entries: 0

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

67.
221

207500 ~ Amateur 2 Year Old Gelding

1st Phenomenal Stat

Entries: 1
Eden Kay Kopac

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Eden Kay Kopac

67. 207500 ~ Amateur 2 Year Old Gelding

Entries: 1

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

221 1st Phenomenal Stat Eden Kay Kopac Eden Kay Kopac

67. 207500 ~ Amateur 2 Year Old Gelding Entries: 1 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
221 1st Phenomenal Stat Eden Kay Kopac Eden Kay Kopac

68. 207600 ~ Amateur 3 Year Old Gelding Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

68. 207600 ~ Amateur 3 Year Old Gelding Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

68. 207600 ~ Amateur 3 Year Old Gelding Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
69. 207700 ~ Amateur Aged Geldings Entries: 8  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

905 1st  Chasin Big Dreams Terra A Beckman Terra A Beckman
2016 2nd lllicit Intention Dawn Strohecker Dawn Strohecker
198 3rd Fg Ritzi Fella Kaye Garrison Kaye Garrison
282 4th He Makes Me Certain Olivia Zielke Olivia Zielke
1500 5th  Hurtin For Certain Nicole Langohr-Hahn Nicole Langohr-Hahn
788 6th Mr Krymsunality Erin L Peterson Dan & Erin Peterson
1103 7th  Twisted Batt Haley L Graves Haley L Graves
1940 8th KWF MyMommaslronWill Jessica R Bradley Michael & Jessica Bradley
69. 207700 ~ Amateur Aged Geldings Entries: 8  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
905 1st  Chasin Big Dreams Terra A Beckman Terra A Beckman
198 2nd  Fg Ritzi Fella Kaye Garrison Kaye Garrison
2016 3rd lllicit Intention Dawn Strohecker Dawn Strohecker
1940 4th KWF MyMommaslronWill Jessica R Bradley Michael & Jessica Bradley
1500 5th  Hurtin For Certain Nicole Langohr-Hahn Nicole Langohr-Hahn
1103 6th  Twisted Batt Haley L Graves Haley L Graves
788 7th Mr Krymsunality Erin L Peterson Dan & Erin Peterson
282 8th He Makes Me Certain Olivia Zielke Olivia Zielke
69. 207700 ~ Amateur Aged Geldings Entries: 8  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
2016 1st lllicit Intention Dawn Strohecker Dawn Strohecker
905 2nd  Chasin Big Dreams Terra A Beckman Terra A Beckman
198 3rd Fg Ritzi Fella Kaye Garrison Kaye Garrison
1940 4th KWF MyMommaslronWill Jessica R Bradley Michael & Jessica Bradley
1103 5th  Twisted Batt Haley L Graves Haley L Graves
1500 6th Hurtin For Certain Nicole Langohr-Hahn Nicole Langohr-Hahn
282 7th He Makes Me Certain Olivia Zielke Olivia Zielke
788 8th Mr Krymsunality Erin L Peterson Dan & Erin Peterson

70. 201400 ~ Grand Amateur Gelding

905

Grand Chasin Big Dreams

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **Brad Luebben **

Terra A Beckman

70. 201500 ~ Reserve Amateur Gelding

2016

Reserve lllicit Intention

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Dawn Strohecker

70. 277000 ~ Amateur Performance Geldings

394 1st Real SouthernComfort

85 2nd KM Shaken Not Stired

979 3rd  Spydr Spy

65 4th Check My Vitals

22 5th Lazy Legged

525 6th  Too Minute Warning
06/30/2023

10:50:12 pm

Entries: 7
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Katie L Ribarchek
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1241 7th Simply Got It Sandy Sellers

Sandy Sellers

70. 201400 ~ Grand Amateur Gelding (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

905 Grand Chasin Big Dreams

Terra A Beckman

70. 201500 ~ Reserve Amateur Gelding (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

198 Reserve Fg Ritzi Fella

Kaye Garrison

70. 277000 ~ Amateur Performance Geldings Entries: 7 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

65 1st  Check My Vitals Mary Kuklinski

85 2nd KM Shaken Not Stired Melissa S Biesterveld
394 3rd Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn

22 4th Lazy Legged Toni Anschutz

979 5th Spydr Spy Jean M Pickles

525 6th  Too Minute Warning Katie L Ribarchek
1241 7th Simply Got It Sandy Sellers

Gail Gustman
Gail Gustman
Rebecca Severn
Toni Anschutz
Jean M Pickles
Connie Baeten
Sandy Sellers

70N. 200685 ~ NSBA Amateur Performance Geldings Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~

Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

70. 201400 ~ Grand Amateur Gelding (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

2016  Grand lllicit Intention

Dawn Strohecker

70. 201500 ~ Reserve Amateur Gelding (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

85 Reserve KM Shaken Not Stired

Gail Gustman

70. 277000 ~ Amateur Performance Geldings Entries: 7 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

85 1st KM Shaken Not Stired Melissa S Biesterveld
65 2nd  Check My Vitals Mary Kuklinski

394 3rd Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn

979 4th Spydr Spy Jean M Pickles

22 5th Lazy Legged Toni Anschutz
525 6th  Too Minute Warning Katie L Ribarchek
1241 7th Simply Got It Sandy Sellers

Gail Gustman
Gail Gustman
Rebecca Severn
Jean M Pickles
Toni Anschutz
Connie Baeten
Sandy Sellers

71. 107400 ~ Yearling Gelding Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

71. 107400 ~ Yearling Gelding Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

71.107400 ~ Yearling Gelding  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

72.107500 ~ 2 Year Old Gelding Entries: 1  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
221 1st Phenomenal Stat Eden Kay Kopac Eden Kay Kopac

72. 107500 ~ 2 Year Old Gelding Entries: 1  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
221 1st Phenomenal Stat Eden Kay Kopac Eden Kay Kopac

72.107500 ~ 2 Year Old Gelding Entries: 1 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
221 1st Phenomenal Stat Eden Kay Kopac Eden Kay Kopac

73. 107600 ~ 3 Year Old Gelding Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **Brad Luebben **

73. 107600 ~ 3 Year Old Gelding Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

73.107600 ~ 3 Year Old Gelding Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

74.107700 ~ Aged Gelding Entries: 5  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **Brad Luebben **

905 1st  Chasin Big Dreams Terra A Beckman
2016 2nd lllicit Intention Dawn Strohecker
198 3rd Fg Ritzi Fella Kaye Garrison
788 4th Mr Krymsunality Kaylee A Peterson
1940 5th  KWF MyMommaslronWill Jessica R Bradley

Terra A Beckman

Dawn Strohecker

Kaye Garrison

Dan & Erin Peterson
Michael & Jessica Bradley

74.107700 ~ Aged Gelding Entries: 5  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

905 1st  Chasin Big Dreams Terra A Beckman
2016 2nd  lllicit Intention Dawn Strohecker
198 3rd Fg Ritzi Fella Kaye Garrison
1940 4th  KWF MyMommaslronWill Jessica R Bradley
788 5th Mr Krymsunality Kaylee A Peterson

Terra A Beckman

Dawn Strohecker

Kaye Garrison

Michael & Jessica Bradley
Dan & Erin Peterson

74.107700 ~ Aged Gelding Entries: 5  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

2016 1st Illicit Intention Dawn Strohecker
905 2nd  Chasin Big Dreams Terra A Beckman
198 3rd Fg Ritzi Fella Kaye Garrison

1940 4th KWF MyMommaslronWill
788 5th Mr Krymsunality

Jessica R Bradley
Kaylee A Peterson

Dawn Strohecker

Terra A Beckman

Kaye Garrison

Michael & Jessica Bradley
Dan & Erin Peterson

75. 101400 ~ Grand Gelding (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
905 Grand Chasin Big Dreams Terra A Beckman
75. 101500 ~ Reserve Gelding (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

2016 Reserve lllicit Intention

Dawn Strohecker

75.177000 ~ Open Performance Gelding Entries: 4  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
394 1st Real SouthernComfort Gayle Marie Lampinen

85 2nd KM Shaken Not Stired Julie A Marweg
979 3rd  Spydr Spy Jean M Pickles
65 4th Check My Vitals Mary Kuklinski

** Brad Luebben **
Rebecca Severn

Gail Gustman
Jean M Pickles
Gail Gustman
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75. 101400 ~ Grand Gelding
905 Grand Chasin Big Dreams

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **
Terra A Beckman

75. 101500 ~ Reserve Gelding
2016 Reserve lllicit Intention

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Dawn Strohecker

75. 177000 ~ Open Performance Gelding Entries: 4  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
65 1st  Check My Vitals Mary Kuklinski Gail Gustman
394 2nd  Real SouthernComfort Gayle Marie Lampinen Rebecca Severn
85 3rd KM Shaken Not Stired Julie A Marweg Gail Gustman
979 4th Spydr Spy Jean M Pickles Jean M Pickles

75N. 200385 ~ NSBA Performance Gelding

Entries: O

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

75. 101400 ~ Grand Gelding

2016  Grand

Illicit Intention

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Dawn Strohecker

75. 101500 ~ Reserve Gelding

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

85 Reserve KM Shaken Not Stired Gail Gustman
75. 177000 ~ Open Performance Gelding Entries: 4  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
85 1st KM Shaken Not Stired Julie A Marweg Gail Gustman
65 2nd  Check My Vitals Mary Kuklinski Gail Gustman
394 3rd Real SouthernComfort Gayle Marie Lampinen Rebecca Severn
979 4th  Spydr Spy Jean M Pickles Jean M Pickles
76. 407400 ~ Youth Yearling Gelding Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
76. 407400 ~ Youth Yearling Gelding Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
76. 407400 ~ Youth Yearling Gelding Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
77. 407500 ~ Youth 2 Year Old Gelding Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
77. 407500 ~ Youth 2 Year Old Gelding Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
77.407500 ~ Youth 2 Year Old Gelding Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
78. 407600 ~ Youth 3 Year Old Gelding Entries: 1 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
678 1st Im Lucky Too Nite Eva Haskins Eva Haskins
78. 407600 ~ Youth 3 Year Old Gelding Entries: 1 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
678 1st Im Lucky Too Nite Eva Haskins Eva Haskins
78. 407600 ~ Youth 3 Year Old Gelding Entries: 1 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
678 1st Im Lucky Too Nite Eva Haskins Eva Haskins
79. 407700 ~ Youth Aged Gelding Entries: 3  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **Brad Luebben **
555 1st Laziness Aleksandra Foss Aleksandra Foss
788 2nd  Mr Krymsunality Kaylee A Peterson Dan & Erin Peterson
1940 3rd  KWF MyMommaslronWill Lauren Sleik Michael & Jessica Bradley
79. 407700 ~ Youth Aged Gelding  Entries: 3 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
555 1st Laziness Aleksandra Foss Aleksandra Foss
1940 2nd  KWF MyMommaslronWill Lauren Sleik Michael & Jessica Bradley
788 3rd Mr Krymsunality Kaylee A Peterson Dan & Erin Peterson

79. 407700 ~ Youth Aged Gelding

1940 1st KWF MyMommaslronWill
788 2nd  Mr Krymsunality
555 3rd Laziness

Entries: 3

Lauren Sleik
Kaylee A Peterson
Aleksandra Foss

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Michael & Jessica Bradley
Dan & Erin Peterson
Aleksandra Foss

80. 401400 ~ Grand Youth Gelding
Grand KM Shaken Not Stired

85

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Gail Gustman

80. 401500 ~ Reserve Youth Gelding
Reserve Only N Dallas

23

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Carlissa Lorraine Heling

80. 477000 ~ Youth Performance Gelding

85 1st KM Shaken Not Stired
23 2nd  Only N Dallas

999 3rd  Dreamtime Remembered
709 4th Chips Sweet Spot

65 5th Check My Vitals

22 6th Lazy Legged

525 7th  Too Minute Warning

Entries: 7
Riley Marie Biesterveld

Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Beau Busch

Ella Smalkoski

Zoey Margaret Biesterveld
Brynn Anschutz

Karli Jo Grathen

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Gail Gustman

Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Lauren E Busch

Debra S Palmer

Gail Gustman

Toni Anschutz

Connie Baeten

80. 401400 ~ Grand Youth Gelding
Grand Only N Dallas

23

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Carlissa Lorraine Heling

80. 401500 ~ Reserve Youth Gelding
Reserve Check My Vitals

65

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Gail Gustman

80. 477000 ~ Youth Performance Gelding Entries: 7 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

23 1st  Only N Dallas Carlissa Lorraine Heling Carlissa Lorraine Heling

65 2nd  Check My Vitals Zoey Margaret Biesterveld Gail Gustman

85 3rd KM Shaken Not Stired Riley Marie Biesterveld Gail Gustman

999 4th Dreamtime Remembered Beau Busch Lauren E Busch

525 5th  Too Minute Warning Karli Jo Grathen Connie Baeten

709 6th  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer

22 7th Lazy Legged Brynn Anschutz Toni Anschutz
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80N. 207385 ~ NSBA Youth Performance Gelding Entries: 1 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

23

1st

Only N Dallas

Carlissa Lorraine Heling

Carlissa Lorraine Heling

80. 401400 ~ Grand Youth Gelding
Grand Only N Dallas

23

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

Carlissa Lorraine Heling

80. 401500 ~ Reserve Youth Gelding
Reserve KM Shaken Not Stired

85

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** ibby Lugar-Michaud **

Gail Gustman

80. 477000 ~ Youth Performance Gelding

23
85
999
65
709
525
22

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Only N Dallas

KM Shaken Not Stired
Dreamtime Remembered
Check My Vitals

Chips Sweet Spot

Too Minute Warning
Lazy Legged

Entries: 7

Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Riley Marie Biesterveld
Beau Busch

Zoey Margaret Biesterveld
Ella Smalkoski

Karli Jo Grathen

Brynn Anschutz

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **
Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Gail Gustman
Lauren E Busch
Gail Gustman
Debra S Palmer
Connie Baeten
Toni Anschutz

81. 205400 ~ Amateur Yearling Mare  Entries:

191

1st

lem Unstoppable

1 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

Kaye Garrison

** Brad Luebben **

Kaye Garrison

81. 205400 ~ Amateur Yearling Mare  Entries:

191

1st

lem Unstoppable

1  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

Kaye Garrison

** Bruce Army **

Kaye Garrison

81. 205400 ~ Amateur Yearling Mare  Entries:

191

1st

lem Unstoppable

1  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

Kaye Garrison

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Kaye Garrison

82. 205500 ~ Amateur 2 Year Old Mare

Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

82. 205500 ~ Amateur 2 Year Old Mare

Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

82. 205500 ~ Amateur 2 Year Old Mare

Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

83. 205600 ~ Amateur 3 Year Old Mare

Entries: 2 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

Bonnie M Parnau
Dan & Erin Peterson

** Bruce Army **

Bonnie M Parnau
Dan & Erin Peterson

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Bonnie M Parnau
Dan & Erin Peterson

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Jenna Prescott

Jodie Gail Beyl

Michael & Jessica Bradley
Stephanie Ann Hicken
Joann Ace Schraufnagel

Jenna Prescott

Stephanie Ann Hicken
Jodie Gail Beyl

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Michael & Jessica Bradley

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Jenna Prescott

Michael & Jessica Bradley
Stephanie Ann Hicken
Jodie Gail Beyl

Joann Ace Schraufnagel

** Brad Luebben **

Linda Berg

** Brad Luebben **

Jenna Prescott

** Brad Luebben **

Linda Berg

Gwen Prince Living Trust
Sherri L Albinger

Mark And Mary Ebnet
Tracey E St Mary

Penny J Kelahan

Catherine Leigh VanWormer

344 1st  Zips Krymsun Rose Bonnie M Parnau
307 2nd  Lopin Like My Daddy Erin L Peterson
83. 205600 ~ Amateur 3 Year Old Mare  Entries: 2 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
344 1st  Zips Krymsun Rose Bonnie M Parnau
307 2nd  Lopin Like My Daddy Erin L Peterson
83. 205600 ~ Amateur 3 Year Old Mare  Entries: 2 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
344 1st  Zips Krymsun Rose Bonnie M Parnau
307 2nd  Lopin Like My Daddy Erin L Peterson
84. 205700 ~ Amateur Aged Mare  Entries: 5
353 1st Its Showtime Girl Jenna Prescott
1431 2nd  One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl
6 3rd Machine Image Jessica R Bradley
784 4th Cowgirl Bay Be Stephanie Ann Hicken
310 5th CC MS Troubled Harln Joann Ace Schraufnagel
84. 205700 ~ Amateur Aged Mare Entries: 5  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
353 1st  Its Showtime Girl Jenna Prescott
784 2nd  Cowgirl Bay Be Stephanie Ann Hicken
1431 3rd  One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl
310 4th CC MS Troubled Harln Joann Ace Schraufnagel
6 5th Machine Image Jessica R Bradley
84. 205700 ~ Amateur Aged Mare  Entries: 5
353 1st  Its Showtime Girl Jenna Prescott
6 2nd  Machine Image Jessica R Bradley
784 3rd  Cowgirl Bay Be Stephanie Ann Hicken
1431 4th One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl
310 5th  CC MS Troubled Harln Joann Ace Schraufnagel
85. 201200 ~ Grand Amateur Mare (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
942 Grand Iron Hot Maiden
85. 201300 ~ Reserve Amateur Mare (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
353 Reserve Its Showtime Girl
85. 275000 ~ Amateur Performance Mare  Entries: 8  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
942 1st Iron Hot Maiden Linda Berg
316 2nd  Krymsun And Klover Gwen C Prince
499 3rd  An Innocent Tail Sherri L Albinger
649 4th  Just A SmallTownGurl Mary Ebnet
897 5th Lenas Ready To Rock Tracey E St Mary
131 6th PS Zip By Kat Penny J Kelahan
876 7th Feel N Hott Catherine Leigh VanWormer
1308 8th Chex Lazy Luna Erin Rose Grinnell

Erin Rose Grinnell

85. 201200 ~ Grand Amateur Mare
Grand

353

Its Showtime Girl

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

Jenna Prescott

85. 201300 ~ Reserve Amateur Mare
Reserve Krymsun And Klover

316

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

Gwen Prince Living Trust
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85. 275000 ~ Amateur Performance Mare Entries: 8  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

316 1st Krymsun And Klover
942 2nd  Iron Hot Maiden

499 3rd An Innocent Tail

1308 4th Chex Lazy Luna

897 5th  Lenas Ready To Rock
649 6th Just A SmallTownGurl
131 7th PS Zip By Kat

876 8th Feel N Hott

Gwen C Prince

Linda Berg

Sherri L Albinger

Erin Rose Grinnell

Tracey E St Mary

Mary Ebnet

Penny J Kelahan

Catherine Leigh VanWormer

** Bruce Army **
Gwen Prince Living Trust

Linda Berg

Sherri L Albinger

Erin Rose Grinnell

Tracey E St Mary

Mark And Mary Ebnet
Penny J Kelahan

Catherine Leigh VanWormer

85N. 200684 ~ NSBA Amateur Performance Mare Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

85. 201200 ~ Grand Amateur Mare

353

Grand

Its Showtime Girl

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Jenna Prescott

85. 201300 ~ Reserve Amateur Mare

942

Reserve Iron Hot Maiden

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Linda Berg

85. 275000 ~ Amateur Performance Mare Entries: 8  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

942 1st Iron Hot Maiden

316 2nd  Krymsun And Klover
1308 3rd  Chex Lazy Luna

499 4th An Innocent Tail

649 5th Just A SmallTownGuirl
897 6th  Lenas Ready To Rock
131 7th PS Zip By Kat

876 8th Feel N Hott

Linda Berg

Gwen C Prince

Erin Rose Grinnell

Sherri L Albinger

Mary Ebnet

Tracey E St Mary

Penny J Kelahan

Catherine Leigh VanWormer

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **
Linda Berg

Gwen Prince Living Trust
Erin Rose Grinnell

Sherri L Albinger

Mark And Mary Ebnet
Tracey E St Mary

Penny J Kelahan

Catherine Leigh VanWormer

86. 105400 ~ Yearling Mare  Entries: 2

252
191

1st
2nd

Shes So Very Cool
lem Unstoppable

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Jim McKillips
Eric G Haines

Virginia Rous
Kaye Garrison

86. 105400 ~ Yearling Mare  Entries: 2

252
191

1st
2nd

Shes So Very Cool
lem Unstoppable

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Jim McKillips
Eric G Haines

Virginia Rous
Kaye Garrison

86. 105400 ~ Yearling Mare  Entries: 2

252
191

1st
2nd

Shes So Very Cool
lem Unstoppable

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Jim McKillips
Eric G Haines

Virginia Rous
Kaye Garrison

87. 105500 ~ 2 Year Old Mare  Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
87.105500 ~ 2 Year Old Mare Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
87.105500 ~ 2 Year Old Mare Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
88. 105600 ~ 3 Year Old Mare  Entries: 3 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Ron Doyle
James Ramthun
Erin L Peterson

James A Hinckley
Bonnie M Parnau
Dan & Erin Peterson

980 1st  Jaye Low

344 2nd  Zips Krymsun Rose

307 3rd Lopin Like My Daddy

88. 105600 ~ 3 Year Old Mare  Entries:
980 1st Jaye Low

344 2nd  Zips Krymsun Rose

307 3rd Lopin Like My Daddy

3 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Ron Doyle
James Ramthun
Erin L Peterson

James A Hinckley
Bonnie M Parnau
Dan & Erin Peterson

88. 105600 ~ 3 Year Old Mare  Entries

980 1st  Jaye Low
344 2nd  Zips Krymsun Rose
307 3rd Lopin Like My Daddy

Ron Doyle
James Ramthun
Erin L Peterson

13 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

James A Hinckley
Bonnie M Parnau
Dan & Erin Peterson

89. 105700 ~ Aged Mare  Entries: 4

353 1st  Its Showtime Girl
1431 2nd  One Hot CoverStory
784 3rd  Cowgirl Bay Be

6 4th Machine Image

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Jenna Prescott

Jodie Gail Beyl
Stephanie Ann Hicken
Lauren Sleik

Jenna Prescott

Jodie Gail Beyl

Stephanie Ann Hicken
Michael & Jessica Bradley

89. 105700 ~ Aged Mare  Entries: 4

353 1st  Its Showtime Girl

1431 2nd  One Hot CoverStory
6 3rd Machine Image

784 4th Cowgirl Bay Be

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Jenna Prescott

Jodie Gail Beyl
Lauren Sleik
Stephanie Ann Hicken

Jenna Prescott

Jodie Gail Beyl

Michael & Jessica Bradley
Stephanie Ann Hicken

89. 105700 ~ Aged Mare  Entries: 4

353 1st  Its Showtime Girl

6 2nd  Machine Image
784 3rd  Cowgirl Bay Be
1431 4th One Hot CoverStory

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Jenna Prescott
Lauren Sleik
Stephanie Ann Hicken
Jodie Gail Beyl

Jenna Prescott

Michael & Jessica Bradley
Stephanie Ann Hicken
Jodie Gail Beyl

90. 101200 ~ Grand Mare
Grand Jaye Low

980

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

James A Hinckley

90. 101300 ~ Reserve Mare
942 Reserve Iron Hot Maiden

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Linda Berg
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90. 175000 ~ Open Performance Mare Entries: 5 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

942 1st Iron Hot Maiden Linda Berg Linda Berg

316 2nd  Krymsun And Klover Gwen C Prince Gwen Prince Living Trust
37 3rd Mommas Iron Assets Jim McKillips Brooke E Alexy

897 4th Lenas Ready To Rock Tracey E St Mary Tracey E St Mary

131 5th PS Zip By Kat Penny J Kelahan Penny J Kelahan

90. 101200 ~ Grand Mare (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

980 Grand Jaye Low James A Hinckley

90. 101300 ~ Reserve Mare (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

353 Reserve Its Showtime Girl

Jenna Prescott

90. 175000 ~ Open Performance Mare Entries: 5 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

316 1st Krymsun And Klover Gwen C Prince
942 2nd  Iron Hot Maiden Linda Berg

37 3rd Mommas Iron Assets Jim McKillips
131 4th PS Zip By Kat Penny J Kelahan

897 5th  Lenas Ready To Rock Tracey E St Mary

** Bruce Army **
Gwen Prince Living Trust

Linda Berg
Brooke E Alexy
Penny J Kelahan
Tracey E St Mary

90N. 200384 ~ NSBA Performance Mare Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

90. 101200 ~ Grand Mare (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

353 Grand Its Showtime Girl

Jenna Prescott

90. 101300 ~ Reserve Mare (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

980 Reserve Jaye Low

James A Hinckley

90. 175000 ~ Open Performance Mare  Entries: 5  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

37 1st Mommas Iron Assets Jim McKillips
942 2nd  Iron Hot Maiden Linda Berg

316 3rd Krymsun And Klover Gwen C Prince
897 4th Lenas Ready To Rock Tracey E St Mary

131 5th PS Zip By Kat Penny J Kelahan

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **
Brooke E Alexy
Linda Berg
Gwen Prince Living Trust
Tracey E St Mary
Penny J Kelahan

91. 405400 ~ Youth Yearling Mare Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **

Brad Luebben **

91. 405400 ~ Youth Yearling Mare  Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **

Bruce Army **

91. 405400 ~ Youth Yearling Mare  Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **

Libby Lugar-Michaud **

92. 405500 ~ Youth 2 Year Old Mare Entries (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

** Bruce Army **

92. 405500 ~ Youth 2 Year Old Mare Entries (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

10

92. 405500 ~ Youth 2 Year Old Mare Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
10
12

93. 405600 ~ Youth 3 Year Old Mare  Entries (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
344 1st  Zips Krymsun Rose Parker Minkley

307 2nd  Lopin Like My Daddy Kaylee A Peterson

** Brad Luebben **
Bonnie M Parnau

Dan & Erin Peterson

93. 405600 ~ Youth 3 Year Old Mare Entries: 2  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
344 1st Zips Krymsun Rose Parker Minkley

307 2nd  Lopin Like My Daddy Kaylee A Peterson

** Bruce Army **
Bonnie M Parnau

Dan & Erin Peterson

93. 405600 ~ Youth 3 Year Old Mare Entries: 2  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
344 1st  Zips Krymsun Rose Parker Minkley

307 2nd  Lopin Like My Daddy Kaylee A Peterson

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
Bonnie M Parnau
Dan & Erin Peterson

94. 405700 ~ Youth Aged Mare  Entries: 2 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Michael & Jessica Bradley

Sheila Swartz

Michael & Jessica Bradley

6 1st  Machine Image Lauren Sleik

828 2nd  Impulsed By Flash Rory Swartz

94. 405700 ~ Youth Aged Mare  Entries: 2 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
6 1st Machine Image Lauren Sleik

828 2nd  Impulsed By Flash Rory Swartz

Sheila Swartz

94. 405700 ~ Youth Aged Mare  Entries: 2  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

6 1st  Machine Image Lauren Sleik Michael & Jessica Bradley
828 2nd  Impulsed By Flash Rory Swartz Sheila Swartz

95. 401200 ~ Grand Youth Mare (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

6 Grand Machine Image Michael & Jessica Bradley
95. 401300 ~ Reserve Youth Mare (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

344 Reserve Zips Krymsun Rose

Bonnie M Parnau

95. 475000 ~ Youth Performance Mare Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

95. 401200 ~ Grand Youth Mare (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

6 Grand Machine Image

Michael & Jessica Bradley

95. 401300 ~ Reserve Youth Mare (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

344 Reserve Zips Krymsun Rose

Bonnie M Parnau

95. 475000 ~ Youth Performance Mare Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

95N. 207384 ~ NSBA Youth Performance Mare Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

95. 401200 ~ Grand Youth Mare (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

6 Grand Machine Image

Michael & Jessica Bradley

95. 401300 ~ Reserve Youth Mare (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

344 Reserve Zips Krymsun Rose

Bonnie M Parnau
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95. 475000 ~ Youth Performance Mare Entries: 0

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

96. 1052 ~ All Breed Showmanship  Entries: 8  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

619 1st SWELL BY CHOICE

394 2nd  Real SouthernComfort
1308 3rd  Chex Lazy Luna

282 4th He Makes Me Certain
310 5th  CC MS Troubled Harln
1002 6th DancinWithMyCowgirl
1940 7th KWF MyMommaslronWill
876 DQ  Feel N Hott

Samantha Danielle Burn
Rebecca Severn

Erin Rose Grinnell

Olivia Zielke

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Jessica R Bradley
Catherine Leigh VanWormer

** Brad Luebben **

Samantha Danielle Burn
Rebecca Severn

Erin Rose Grinnell

Olivia Zielke

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Michael & Jessica Bradley
Catherine Leigh VanWormer

96. 1052 ~ All Breed Showmanship  Entries: 8  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

619 1st SWELL BY CHOICE

394 2nd  Real SouthernComfort
1308 3rd  Chex Lazy Luna

1002 4th DancinWithMyCowgirl
310 5th CC MS Troubled Harln
282 6th He Makes Me Certain
1940 7th KWF MyMommaslronWill
876 DQ  Feel N Hott

Samantha Danielle Burn
Rebecca Severn

Erin Rose Grinnell

KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Olivia Zielke

Jessica R Bradley
Catherine Leigh VanWormer

** Bruce Army **

Samantha Danielle Burn
Rebecca Severn

Erin Rose Grinnell

KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Olivia Zielke

Michael & Jessica Bradley
Catherine Leigh VanWormer

96N. 300600 ~ NSBA All Breed Showmanship

Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

96. 1052 ~ All Breed Showmanship  Entries: 8  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

619 1st SWELL BY CHOICE

394 2nd  Real SouthernComfort
282 3rd He Makes Me Certain
1308 4th Chex Lazy Luna

310 5th CC MS Troubled Harln
1002 6th DancinWithMyCowgirl
1940 7th KWF MyMommaslronWill
876 DQ  Feel N Hott

Samantha Danielle Burn
Rebecca Severn

Olivia Zielke

Erin Rose Grinnell

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Jessica R Bradley
Catherine Leigh VanWormer

** L ibby Lugar-Michaud **

Samantha Danielle Burn
Rebecca Severn

Olivia Zielke

Erin Rose Grinnell

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Michael & Jessica Bradley
Catherine Leigh VanWormer

97. 212001 ~ Rookie Amateur Showmanship
170 1st Diamonds On Lace

1940 2nd  KWF MyMommaslronWill
22 3rd Lazy Legged

712 4th  Oh To Be Good

282 5th He Makes Me Certain

24 6th Better In Boots

310 7th CC MS Troubled Harln
65 8th  Check My Vitals

344 9th  Zips Krymsun Rose

784 10th  Cowgirl Bay Be

1431 11th  One Hot CoverStory

Entries: 11  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Jessica R Bradley

Toni Anschutz

Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
Olivia Zielke

Kim Hermans

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Mary Kuklinski

Bonnie M Parnau
Stephanie Ann Hicken
Jodie Gail Beyl

Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Michael & Jessica Bradley
Toni Anschutz

Megan L O'Brien

Olivia Zielke

Kim Hermans

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Gail Gustman

Bonnie M Parnau
Stephanie Ann Hicken
Jodie Gail Beyl

97. 212001 ~ Rookie Amateur Showmanship
170 1st Diamonds On Lace

22 2nd  Lazy Legged
712 3rd Oh To Be Good
1940 4th KWF MyMommaslronWill
282 5th He Makes Me Certain
310 6th CC MS Troubled Harln
65 7th Check My Vitals
344 8th  Zips Krymsun Rose
784 9th Cowgirl Bay Be
1431 10th  One Hot CoverStory
24 11th  Better In Boots

Entries: 11 ~ (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Toni Anschutz

Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
Jessica R Bradley

Olivia Zielke

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Mary Kuklinski

Bonnie M Parnau
Stephanie Ann Hicken
Jodie Gail Beyl

Kim Hermans

Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Toni Anschutz

Megan L O'Brien

Michael & Jessica Bradley
Olivia Zielke

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Gail Gustman

Bonnie M Parnau
Stephanie Ann Hicken
Jodie Gail Beyl

Kim Hermans

97. 212001 ~ Rookie Amateur Showmanship
282 1st He Makes Me Certain

170 2nd  Diamonds On Lace

1940 3rd KWF MyMommaslronWill
22 4th Lazy Legged

712 5th  Oh To Be Good

310 6th  CC MS Troubled Harln
65 7th Check My Vitals

344 8th  Zips Krymsun Rose

784 9th Cowgirl Bay Be

1431 10th  One Hot CoverStory

24 11th  Better In Boots

Entries: 11  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

Olivia Zielke

Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Jessica R Bradley

Toni Anschutz

Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Mary Kuklinski

Bonnie M Parnau
Stephanie Ann Hicken
Jodie Gail Beyl

Kim Hermans

Olivia Zielke

Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Michael & Jessica Bradley
Toni Anschutz

Megan L O'Brien

Joann Ace Schraufnagel
Gail Gustman

Bonnie M Parnau
Stephanie Ann Hicken
Jodie Gail Beyl

Kim Hermans

** ibby Lugar-Michaud **

98. 412001 ~ Rookie Youth Showmanship
227 1st  ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE

2823 2nd  Great Ones Only

06/30/2023
10:50:12 pm

Entries: 7

Kynlee Van Kauwenberg
Tristen Ries

Copyright © 1999-2023
Tim Schmahl

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Tristen Ries
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Back #

Placing

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

301
22
23

121

344

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Real Hot Deal

Lazy Legged

Only N Dallas
Strutin By Nature
Zips Krymsun Rose

Delanie Schuh

Brynn Anschutz
Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Parker Minkley

Delanie Schuh

Toni Anschutz

Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Bonnie M Parnau

98. 412001 ~ Rookie Youth Showmanship

227
121
23
2823
22
301
344

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE
Strutin By Nature

Only N Dallas

Great Ones Only

Lazy Legged

Real Hot Deal

Zips Krymsun Rose

Entries: 7

Kynlee Van Kauwenberg
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Tristen Ries

Brynn Anschutz

Delanie Schuh

Parker Minkley

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg

Madilynn Justina Schuh
Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Tristen Ries

Toni Anschutz

Delanie Schuh

Bonnie M Parnau

98. 412001 ~ Rookie Youth Showmanship

121
2823
23
227
22
301
344

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Strutin By Nature

Great Ones Only

Only N Dallas

ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE
Lazy Legged

Real Hot Deal

Zips Krymsun Rose

Entries: 7

Madilynn Justina Schuh
Tristen Ries

Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Kynlee Van Kauwenberg
Brynn Anschutz

Delanie Schuh

Parker Minkley

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Tristen Ries
Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Toni Anschutz
Delanie Schuh
Bonnie M Parnau

99. 212002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Showmanship

999
374
201
45
876
499
1308
317
4426
173
1940
1002
712
170
314
24
65
344
1402
784

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Dreamtime Remembered
Southern Instincts

The G Force
ThumbKindalnvestment
Feel N Hott

An Innocent Tail

Chex Lazy Luna

Mister Moxie

Canta Bubble Gum

Take A Kruz With Me
KWF MyMommaslronWill
DancinWithMyCowgirl
Oh To Be Good
Diamonds On Lace
DYNAMIC PREMONITION
Better In Boots

Check My Vitals

Zips Krymsun Rose

Too Many Assets

Cowgirl Bay Be

Entries: 20  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Lauren E Busch

Sarah Cooke

Alexandra Rae Gosz
Alexandra M Vandenelzen
Catherine Leigh VanWormer
Sherri L Albinger

Erin Rose Grinnell
KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
Amanda L Roeming
Sheila Swartz

Jessica R Bradley

KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Judie Davis

Kim Hermans

Mary Kuklinski

Bonnie M Parnau

Sara A Szep

Stephanie Ann Hicken

Lauren E Busch

Sarah Cooke

Alexandra Rae Gosz

Jean Vandenelzen
Catherine Leigh VanWormer
Sherri L Albinger

Erin Rose Grinnell
KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
Amanda L Roeming
Sheila Swartz

Michael & Jessica Bradley
KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Megan L O'Brien

Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Judie Davis

Kim Hermans

Gail Gustman

Bonnie M Parnau

Sara A Szep

Stephanie Ann Hicken

99. 212002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Showmanship

45
999
201
876
173

1308
499
317
374

4426

1002
712
314
170

1940

24

65
344

1402
784

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

ThumbKindalnvestment
Dreamtime Remembered
The G Force

Feel N Hott

Take A Kruz With Me
Chex Lazy Luna

An Innocent Tail

Mister Moxie

Southern Instincts

Canta Bubble Gum
DancinWithMyCowgirl
Oh To Be Good
DYNAMIC PREMONITION
Diamonds On Lace

KWF MyMommaslronWill
Better In Boots

Check My Vitals

Zips Krymsun Rose

Too Many Assets

Cowgirl Bay Be

Entries: 20  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Alexandra M Vandenelzen
Lauren E Busch
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Catherine Leigh VanWormer
Sheila Swartz

Erin Rose Grinnell

Sherri L Albinger
KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
Sarah Cooke

Amanda L Roeming
KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
Judie Davis

Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Jessica R Bradley

Kim Hermans

Mary Kuklinski

Bonnie M Parnau

Sara A Szep

Stephanie Ann Hicken

Jean Vandenelzen

Lauren E Busch
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Catherine Leigh VanWormer
Sheila Swartz

Erin Rose Grinnell

Sherri L Albinger
KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
Sarah Cooke

Amanda L Roeming
KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Megan L O'Brien

Judie Davis

Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Michael & Jessica Bradley
Kim Hermans

Gail Gustman

Bonnie M Parnau

Sara A Szep

Stephanie Ann Hicken

99N. N205400 ~ NSBA Level 1 Amateur Showmanship  Entries: 2 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

999

1st

Dreamtime Remembered

344 NoPlcng Zips Krymsun Rose

Lauren Busch
Bonnie M Parnau

Lauren E Busch
Bonnie M Parnau

* Bruce Army **

06/30/2023
10:50:12 pm

Copyright © 1999-2023
Tim Schmahl
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Back # Placing Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

99. 212002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Showmanship

999 1st Dreamtime Remembered
876 2nd Feel N Hott
201 3rd The G Force
499 4th An Innocent Tail
1308 5th  Chex Lazy Luna
45 6th ThumbKindalnvestment
374 7th Southern Instincts
4426 8th Canta Bubble Gum
314 oth DYNAMIC PREMONITION

712 10th  Oh To Be Good
317 11th  Mister Moxie
173 12th  Take A Kruz With Me
1002 13th  DancinWithMyCowgirl
170 14th  Diamonds On Lace
1940 15th  KWF MyMommasironWill
65 16th  Check My Vitals
24 17th  Better In Boots
344 18th  Zips Krymsun Rose
1402 19th  Too Many Assets
784 20th  Cowgirl Bay Be

Entries: 20
Lauren E Busch

Catherine Leigh VanWormer
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Sherri L Albinger

Erin Rose Grinnell
Alexandra M Vandenelzen
Sarah Cooke

Amanda L Roeming

Judie Davis

Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
Sheila Swartz

KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Jessica R Bradley

Mary Kuklinski

Kim Hermans

Bonnie M Parnau

Sara A Szep

Stephanie Ann Hicken

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

Lauren E Busch
Catherine Leigh VanWormer
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Sherri L Albinger

Erin Rose Grinnell

Jean Vandenelzen

Sarah Cooke

Amanda L Roeming

Judie Davis

Megan L O'Brien
KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
Sheila Swartz

KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Michael & Jessica Bradley
Gail Gustman

Kim Hermans

Bonnie M Parnau

Sara A Szep

Stephanie Ann Hicken

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

100. 412002 ~ Level 1 Youth Showmanship

180 1st Old Time In Irons
709 2nd  Chips Sweet Spot
999 3rd Dreamtime Remembered
1193 4th  Theres No Escaping
23 5th Only N Dallas
6 6th Machine Image
173 7th Take A Kruz With Me
2823 8th Great Ones Only
121 9th Strutin By Nature

344 10th  Zips Krymsun Rose
301 DQ Real Hot Deal

Entries: 11
Brynn Van Kauwenberg

Ella Smalkoski

Nola Busch

Taylor J Ebben

Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Lauren Sleik

Rory Swartz

Tristen Ries

Madilynn Justina Schuh
Parker Minkley

Delanie Schuh

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Brynn Van Kauwenberg
Debra S Palmer

Lauren E Busch

Kerry Osborn

Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Michael & Jessica Bradley
Sheila Swartz

Tristen Ries

Madilynn Justina Schuh
Bonnie M Parnau
Delanie Schuh

100. 412002 ~ Level 1 Youth Showmanship

709 1st  Chips Sweet Spot
6 2nd  Machine Image
180 3rd Old Time In Irons
121 4th Strutin By Nature
173 5th Take A Kruz With Me
1193 6th  Theres No Escaping
999 7th Dreamtime Remembered
2823 8th Great Ones Only
23 9th Only N Dallas

301 10th  Real Hot Deal
344 11th  Zips Krymsun Rose

Entries: 11
Ella Smalkoski

Lauren Sleik

Brynn Van Kauwenberg
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Rory Swartz

Taylor J Ebben

Nola Busch

Tristen Ries

Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Delanie Schuh

Parker Minkley

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Debra S Palmer
Michael & Jessica Bradley
Brynn Van Kauwenberg
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Sheila Swartz

Kerry Osborn

Lauren E Busch

Tristen Ries

Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Delanie Schuh

Bonnie M Parnau

100N. N207100 ~ NSBA Level 1 Youth Showmanship  Entries: 2

23 1st  Only N Dallas
344 NoPlcng Zips Krymsun Rose

Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Parker Minkley

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Bonnie M Parnau

100. 412002 ~ Level 1 Youth Showmanship

180 1st Old Time In Irons
999 2nd  Dreamtime Remembered
1193 3rd  Theres No Escaping
709 4th Chips Sweet Spot
23 5th Only N Dallas
6 6th Machine Image
2823 7th Great Ones Only
121 8th Strutin By Nature
173 9th Take A Kruz With Me
301 DQ Real Hot Deal

344 NoPlcng Zips Krymsun Rose

Entries: 11
Brynn Van Kauwenberg

Nola Busch

Taylor J Ebben

Ella Smalkoski

Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Lauren Sleik

Tristen Ries

Madilynn Justina Schuh
Rory Swartz

Delanie Schuh

Parker Minkley

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Brynn Van Kauwenberg
Lauren E Busch

Kerry Osborn

Debra S Palmer
Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Michael & Jessica Bradley
Tristen Ries

Madilynn Justina Schuh
Sheila Swartz

Delanie Schuh

Bonnie M Parnau

101. 212000 ~ Amateur Showmanship  Entries: 20

619 1st SWELL BY CHOICE

888 2nd  JDZ Will Be Good

201 3rd The G Force

1500 4th Hurtin For Certain

394 5th Real SouthernComfort

374 6th Southern Instincts

4426 7th Canta Bubble Gum
06/30/2023

10:50:12 pm

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
Samantha Danielle Burn

Leah Grundman
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Nicole Langohr-Hahn
Rebecca Severn
Sarah Cooke
Amanda L Roeming

Copyright © 1999-2023
Tim Schmahl
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** Brad Luebben **
Samantha Danielle Burn

Leah Grundman
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Nicole Langohr-Hahn
Rebecca Severn
Sarah Cooke
Amanda L Roeming
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Back # Placing Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

45 8th  ThumbKindalnvestment Alexandra M Vandenelzen Jean Vandenelzen
1308 9th Chex Lazy Luna Erin Rose Grinnell Erin Rose Grinnell
876 10th  Feel N Hott Catherine Leigh VanWormer Catherine Leigh VanWormer
709 11th  Chips Sweet Spot TIFFANY J SMALKOSKI Debra S Palmer
170 12th  Diamonds On Lace Jennifer Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
525 13th  Too Minute Warning Katie L Ribarchek Connie Baeten
499 14th  An Innocent Tail Melissa A Albinger Sherri L Albinger
22 15th  Lazy Legged Toni Anschutz Toni Anschutz
1002 16th  DancinWithMyCowgirl KAYNE T VANDENBUSH KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
317 17th  Mister Moxie KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
282 18th  He Makes Me Certain Olivia Zielke Olivia Zielke
1402 19th  Too Many Assets Sara A Szep Sara A Szep
784 20th  Cowgirl Bay Be Stephanie Ann Hicken Stephanie Ann Hicken
101. 212000 ~ Amateur Showmanship Entries: 20  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
709 1st  Chips Sweet Spot TIFFANY J SMALKOSKI Debra S Palmer
1500 2nd  Hurtin For Certain Nicole Langohr-Hahn Nicole Langohr-Hahn
619 3rd SWELL BY CHOICE Samantha Danielle Burn Samantha Danielle Burn
201 4th  The G Force Alexandra Rae Gosz Alexandra Rae Gosz
374 5th Southern Instincts Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke
394 6th Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn
4426 7th Canta Bubble Gum Amanda L Roeming Amanda L Roeming
1308 8th Chex Lazy Luna Erin Rose Grinnell Erin Rose Grinnell
45 9th ThumbKindalnvestment Alexandra M Vandenelzen Jean Vandenelzen
525 10th  Too Minute Warning Katie L Ribarchek Connie Baeten
876 11th  Feel N Hott Catherine Leigh VanWormer Catherine Leigh VanWormer
888 12th  JDZ Will Be Good Leah Grundman Leah Grundman
499 13th  An Innocent Tail Melissa A Albinger Sherri L Albinger
22 14th  Lazy Legged Toni Anschutz Toni Anschutz
170 15th  Diamonds On Lace Jennifer Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
1002 16th  DancinWithMyCowgirl KAYNE T VANDENBUSH KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
282 17th  He Makes Me Certain Olivia Zielke Olivia Zielke
1402 18th  Too Many Assets Sara A Szep Sara A Szep
317 19th  Mister Moxie KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
784 20th  Cowgirl Bay Be Stephanie Ann Hicken Stephanie Ann Hicken
101N. N205600 ~ NSBA Amateur Showmanship  Entries: 1 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
394 1st Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn
101. 212000 ~ Amateur Showmanship  Entries: 20  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
1500 1st Hurtin For Certain Nicole Langohr-Hahn Nicole Langohr-Hahn
619 2nd  SWELL BY CHOICE Samantha Danielle Burn Samantha Danielle Burn
888 3rd  JDZ Will Be Good Leah Grundman Leah Grundman
201 4th The G Force Alexandra Rae Gosz Alexandra Rae Gosz
1308 5th Chex Lazy Luna Erin Rose Grinnell Erin Rose Grinnell
876 6th Feel N Hott Catherine Leigh VanWormer Catherine Leigh VanWormer
394 7th Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn
374 8th Southern Instincts Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke
525 9th  Too Minute Warning Katie L Ribarchek Connie Baeten
45 10th  ThumbKindalnvestment Alexandra M Vandenelzen Jean Vandenelzen
709 11th  Chips Sweet Spot TIFFANY J SMALKOSKI Debra S Palmer
499 12th  An Innocent Tail Melissa A Albinger Sherri L Albinger
4426 13th  Canta Bubble Gum Amanda L Roeming Amanda L Roeming
170 14th  Diamonds On Lace Jennifer Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
22 15th  Lazy Legged Toni Anschutz Toni Anschutz
1002 16th  DancinWithMyCowgirl KAYNE T VANDENBUSH KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
282 17th  He Makes Me Certain Olivia Zielke Olivia Zielke
317 18th  Mister Moxie KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
1402 19th  Too Many Assets Sara A Szep Sara A Szep
784 20th  Cowgirl Bay Be Stephanie Ann Hicken Stephanie Ann Hicken
102. 212800 ~ Amateur Select Showmanship  Entries: 5  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
316 1st Krymsun And Klover Gwen C Prince Gwen Prince Living Trust
499 2nd  An Innocent Tail Sherri L Albinger Sherri L Albinger
1241 3rd  Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers
314 4th DYNAMIC PREMONITION Judie Davis Judie Davis
1431 5th One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl Jodie Gail Beyl
102. 212800 ~ Amateur Select Showmanship  Entries: 5  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
316 1st Krymsun And Klover Gwen C Prince Gwen Prince Living Trust
499 2nd  An Innocent Tall Sherri L Albinger Sherri L Albinger
1241 3rd Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers
314 4th DYNAMIC PREMONITION Judie Davis Judie Davis
06/30/2023 Copyright © 1999-2023 www.TIMZHSM.com

10:50:12 pm
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Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

1431 5th One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl

Jodie Gail Beyl

102N. 206606 ~ NSBA Amateur Select Showmanship  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

102. 212800 ~ Amateur Select Showmanship Entries: 5  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

316 1st Krymsun And Klover
499 2nd  An Innocent Tall Sherri L Albinger
1241 3rd  Simply Got It Sandy Sellers
314 4th  DYNAMIC PREMONITION Judie Davis
1431 5th  One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl

Gwen C Prince

Gwen Prince Living Trust
Sherri L Albinger

Sandy Sellers

Judie Davis

Jodie Gail Beyl

103. 412700 ~ Youth Show 13&Under Entries: 5  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkos
6 1st Machine Image Lauren Sleik

555 2nd  Laziness Aleksandra Foss

709 3rd  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski

180 4th Old Time In Irons Brynn Van Kauwenberg
227 5th  ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE Kynlee Van Kauwenberg

h) **Brad Luebben **
Michael & Jessica Bradley

Aleksandra Foss

Debra S Palmer

Brynn Van Kauwenberg
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg

103. 412700 ~ Youth Show 13&Under Entries: 5  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkos
6 1st Machine Image Lauren Sleik

555 2nd  Laziness Aleksandra Foss

709 3rd  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski

180 4th Old Time In Irons Brynn Van Kauwenberg
227 5th  ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE Kynlee Van Kauwenberg

h) ** Bruce Army **
Michael & Jessica Bradley

Aleksandra Foss

Debra S Palmer

Brynn Van Kauwenberg
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg

103N. 207302 ~ NSBA Youth Showmanship 13&Under Entries: 1 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

555 1st Laziness Aleksandra Foss

Aleksandra Foss

103. 412700 ~ Youth Show 13&Under Entries: 5  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

6 1st Machine Image Lauren Sleik
555 2nd  Laziness Aleksandra Foss
709 3rd  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski
180 4th Old Time In Irons Brynn Van Kauwenberg
227 5th  ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE Kynlee Van Kauwenberg

Michael & Jessica Bradley
Aleksandra Foss

Debra S Palmer

Brynn Van Kauwenberg
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg

104. 412800 ~ Youth Showmanship 14-18 Entries: 3  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

525 1st  Too Minute Warning Karli Jo Grathen
2823 2nd  Great Ones Only Tristen Ries
678 3rd Im Lucky Too Nite Eva Haskins

Connie Baeten
Tristen Ries
Eva Haskins

104. 412800 ~ Youth Showmanship 14-18 Entries: 3  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

525 1st  Too Minute Warning Karli Jo Grathen
2823 2nd  Great Ones Only Tristen Ries
678 3rd Im Lucky Too Nite Eva Haskins

Connie Baeten
Tristen Ries
Eva Haskins

104N. 207303 ~ NSBA Youth Showmanship 14-18 Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

104. 412800 ~ Youth Showmanship 14-18 Entries: 3  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

525 1st  Too Minute Warning Karli Jo Grathen
678 2nd  Im Lucky Too Nite Eva Haskins
2823 3rd  Great Ones Only Tristen Ries

Connie Baeten
Eva Haskins
Tristen Ries

105. 901 ~ Small Fry Showmanship  Entries: 2 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
227 1st ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE Kynlee Van Kauwenberg

173 2nd  Take A Kruz With Me Rory Swartz

** Brad Luebben **
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Sheila Swartz

105. 901 ~ Small Fry Showmanship  Entries: 2 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
227 1st  ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE Kynlee Van Kauwenberg

173 2nd  Take A Kruz With Me Rory Swartz

** Bruce Army **
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg

Sheila Swartz

105N. 207061 ~ NSBA Small Fry Showmanship  Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

105. 901 ~ Small Fry Showmanship  Entries: 2 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
227 1st ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE Kynlee Van Kauwenberg

173 2nd  Take A Kruz With Me Rory Swartz

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Sheila Swartz

106. 612100 ~ EWD Showmanship  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

106. 612100 ~ EWD Showmanship  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

106N. 208160 ~ NSBA EWD Showmanship  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

106. 612100 ~ EWD Showmanship Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** |ibby Lugar-Michaud **

107. 9580 ~ All Breed Ranch Trail Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

107. 9580 ~ All Breed Ranch Trail Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

107N. 539300 ~ NSBA All Breed Ranch Trail Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

107. 9580 ~ All Breed Ranch Trail Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

108. 1109000 ~ AQHA Ranch Trail Entries: 3  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
1058 1st Bluegrass N Wine James Ramthun

897 2nd  Lenas Ready To Rock Tracey E St Mary
1308 3rd  Chex Lazy Luna Erin Rose Grinnell

** Brad Luebben **
Gail Tews

Tracey E St Mary
Erin Rose Grinnell

108. 1109000 ~ AQHA Ranch Trail Entries: 3  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
1308 1st  Chex Lazy Luna Erin Rose Grinnell

1058 2nd  Bluegrass N Wine James Ramthun
897 3rd Lenas Ready To Rock Tracey E St Mary

** Bruce Army **
Erin Rose Grinnell
Gail Tews
Tracey E St Mary
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108N. 239300 ~ NSBA Ranch Trail  Entries: 0

(5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

108. 1109000 ~ AQHA Ranch Trail  Entries: 3  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

1058 1st  Bluegrass N Wine
897 2nd  Lenas Ready To Rock
1308 3rd  Chex Lazy Luna

James Ramthun
Tracey E St Mary
Erin Rose Grinnell

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

Gail Tews
Tracey E St Mary
Erin Rose Grinnell

109. 2109000 ~ AQHA Amateur Ranch Trail
1241 1st  Simply Got It

897 2nd  Lenas Ready To Rock
201 3rd  The G Force
1308 4th Chex Lazy Luna

Entries: 4  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Sandy Sellers
Tracey E St Mary
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Erin Rose Grinnell

Sandy Sellers
Tracey E St Mary
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Erin Rose Grinnell

109. 2109000 ~ AQHA Amateur Ranch Trail
1241 1st  Simply Got It

897 2nd  Lenas Ready To Rock
201 3rd  The G Force
1308 4th Chex Lazy Luna

Entries: 4  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Sandy Sellers
Tracey E St Mary
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Erin Rose Grinnell

Sandy Sellers
Tracey E St Mary
Alexandra Rae Gosz
Erin Rose Grinnell

109N. 239608 ~ NSBA Amateur Ranch Trail

Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

109. 2109000 ~ AQHA Amateur Ranch Trail
1241 1st  Simply Got It

897 2nd  Lenas Ready To Rock

Entries: 4  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Sandy Sellers
Tracey E St Mary

Sandy Sellers
Tracey E St Mary

1308 3rd  Chex Lazy Luna Erin Rose Grinnell Erin Rose Grinnell
201 4th The G Force Alexandra Rae Gosz Alexandra Rae Gosz

110. 4109000 ~ AQHA Youth Ranch Trail Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

110. 4109000 ~ AQHA Youth Ranch Trail Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

110N. 239700 ~ NSBA Youth Ranch Trail Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

110. 4109000 ~ AQHA Youth Ranch Trail Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

111. 9565 ~ All Breed Ranch Riding Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

111. 9565 ~ All Breed Ranch Riding Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

111N. 549300 ~ NSBA All Breed Ranch Riding Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

111. 9565 ~ All Breed Ranch Riding  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

112. 143000 ~ AQHA Ranch Riding  Entries: 2 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
897 1st Lenas Ready To Rock Tracey E St Mary Tracey E St Mary

347 2nd  Strut Her Invitation Beth H Litchfield Mary Beth Gibbons Adams

112. 143000 ~ AQHA Ranch Riding Entries: 2 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
897 1st  Lenas Ready To Rock Tracey E St Mary Tracey E St Mary

347 2nd  Strut Her Invitation Beth H Litchfield Mary Beth Gibbons Adams

112N. 249300 ~ NSBA Ranch Riding Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

112. 143000 ~ AQHA Ranch Riding Entries: 2  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
897 1st Lenas Ready To Rock Tracey E St Mary Tracey E St Mary

347 2nd  Strut Her Invitation

Beth H Litchfield

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams

113. 243000 ~ AQHA Amateur Ranch Riding  Entries: 5  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

897 1st Lenas Ready To Rock
1241 2nd  Simply Got It

347 3rd Strut Her Invitation
1308 4th Chex Lazy Luna

201 5th  The G Force

Tracey E St Mary
Sandy Sellers

Beth H Litchfield
Erin Rose Grinnell
Alexandra Rae Gosz

Tracey E St Mary

Sandy Sellers

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
Erin Rose Grinnell
Alexandra Rae Gosz

113. 243000 ~ AQHA Amateur Ranch Riding  Entries: 5  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

897 1st Lenas Ready To Rock
1241 2nd  Simply Got It

347 3rd  Strut Her Invitation
1308 4th Chex Lazy Luna

201 5th The G Force

Tracey E St Mary
Sandy Sellers

Beth H Litchfield
Erin Rose Grinnell
Alexandra Rae Gosz

Tracey E St Mary

Sandy Sellers

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
Erin Rose Grinnell
Alexandra Rae Gosz

113N. 249600 ~ NSBA Amateur Ranch Riding Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

113. 243000 ~ AQHA Amateur Ranch Riding  Entries: 5  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

897 1st Lenas Ready To Rock
1241 2nd  Simply Got It

347 3rd Strut Her Invitation
1308 4th Chex Lazy Luna

201 5th  The G Force

Tracey E St Mary
Sandy Sellers

Beth H Litchfield
Erin Rose Grinnell
Alexandra Rae Gosz

Tracey E St Mary

Sandy Sellers

Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
Erin Rose Grinnell
Alexandra Rae Gosz

114. 443000 ~ AQHA Youth Ranch Riding

Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

114. 443000 ~ AQHA Youth Ranch Riding

Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

114N. 249003 ~ NSBA Youth Ranch Riding

Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

* Bruce Army **

114. 443000 ~ AQHA Youth Ranch Riding

Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** |ibby Lugar-Michaud **

115. 9570 ~ All Breed Ranch Rail  Entries

;0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

115. 9570 ~ All Breed Ranch Rail  Entries

10  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

115N. 519000 ~ NSBA All Breed Ranch Rail

Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

115. 9570 ~ All Breed Ranch Rail  Entries

10  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **
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116.

1170000 ~ Working Western Rail  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

116.

1170000 ~ Working Western Rail  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

116N. 219000 ~ NSBA Open Ranch Rail Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

116. 1170000 ~ Working Western Rail  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
117. 2170000 ~ Amateur Working Western Rail  Entries: 3 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
201 1st The G Force Alexandra Rae Gosz Alexandra Rae Gosz
897 2nd  Lenas Ready To Rock Tracey E St Mary Tracey E St Mary
1308 3rd Chex Lazy Luna Erin Rose Grinnell Erin Rose Grinnell
117. 2170000 ~ Amateur Working Western Rail  Entries: 3 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
201 1st  The G Force Alexandra Rae Gosz Alexandra Rae Gosz
897 2nd  Lenas Ready To Rock Tracey E St Mary Tracey E St Mary
1308 3rd  Chex Lazy Luna Erin Rose Grinnell Erin Rose Grinnell

117N. 219008 ~ NSBA Amateur Ranch Rail Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

117. 2170000 ~ Amateur Working Western Rail  Entries: 3 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
201 1st  The G Force Alexandra Rae Gosz Alexandra Rae Gosz

897 2nd  Lenas Ready To Rock Tracey E St Mary Tracey E St Mary
1308 3rd  Chex Lazy Luna Erin Rose Grinnell Erin Rose Grinnell

118. 4170000 ~ Youth Working Western Rail Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

118.

4170000 ~ Youth Working Western Rail  Entries: 0  (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

118N. 219900 ~ NSBA Youth Ranch Rail  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

118.

4170000 ~ Youth Working Western Rail  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

119.

9575 ~ All Breed Reining  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

119.

9575 ~ All Breed Reining  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

119.

9575 ~ All Breed Reining  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

120.

134000 ~ AQHA Reining  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

120.

134000 ~ AQHA Reining  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

120.

134000 ~ AQHA Reining  Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

121. 234000 ~ AQHA Amateur Reining  Entries: 1 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

201 1st  The G Force Alexandra Rae Gosz Alexandra Rae Gosz

121. 234000 ~ AQHA Amateur Reining  Entries: 1 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

201 1st The G Force Alexandra Rae Gosz Alexandra Rae Gosz

121. 234000 ~ AQHA Amateur Reining  Entries: 1 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
201 1st  The G Force Alexandra Rae Gosz Alexandra Rae Gosz

122. 434000 ~ AQHA Youth Reining Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

122. 434000 ~ AQHA Youth Reining Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

122. 434000 ~ AQHA Youth Reining Entries: 0 (5/28/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

123. 6018 ~ Hunter Under Saddle Warm Up  Entries: 4  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

65 NoRslts Check My Vitals Julie A Marweg Gail Gustman

170 NoRslts Diamonds On Lace Jennifer Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
180 NoRslts Old Time In Irons Brynn Van Kauwenberg Brynn Van Kauwenberg

23 NoRslts Only N Dallas Carlissa Lorraine Heling Carlissa Lorraine Heling
123. 6018 ~ Hunter Under Saddle Warm Up  Entries: 4  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

65 NoRslts Check My Vitals Julie A Marweg Gail Gustman

170 NoRslts Diamonds On Lace Jennifer Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
180 NoRslts Old Time In Irons Brynn Van Kauwenberg Brynn Van Kauwenberg

23 NoRslts Only N Dallas Carlissa Lorraine Heling Carlissa Lorraine Heling
123. 6018 ~ Hunter Under Saddle Warm Up  Entries: 4  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
65 NoRslts Check My Vitals Julie A Marweg Gail Gustman

170 NoRslts Diamonds On Lace Jennifer Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
180 NoRslts Old Time In Irons Brynn Van Kauwenberg Brynn Van Kauwenberg

23 NoRslts Only N Dallas Carlissa Lorraine Heling Carlissa Lorraine Heling
124. 9555 ~ All Breed Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 2 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

351 1st Its Unbelievable Alisa E Proefrock Eric Schambow

876 2nd  Feel N Hott RACHEL RINKE Catherine Leigh VanWormer
124. 9555 ~ All Breed Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 2 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

351 1st Its Unbelievable Alisa E Proefrock Eric Schambow

876 2nd  Feel N Hott RACHEL RINKE Catherine Leigh VanWormer

124N. 520300 ~ NSBA All Breed Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 0  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

124.

9555 ~ All Breed Hunter Under Saddle  Entries: 2 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

351 1st Its Unbelievable Alisa E Proefrock Eric Schambow
876 2nd  Feel N Hott RACHEL RINKE Catherine Leigh VanWormer
125. 144004 ~ Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 6 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
129 1st River Kruze Amy B Marx Heidi Kallenberger
1037 2nd  Too Sleepy To Moxie Rhonda Spratto Cristine Hess
65 3rd  Check My Vitals Julie A Marweg Gail Gustman
351 4th Its Unbelievable Alisa E Proefrock Eric Schambow
22 5th Lazy Legged Brynn Anschutz Toni Anschutz
4515 6th  Trotting Into Town Shannon M Wibbert Jean Vandenelzen
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125. 144004 ~ Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle

351
1037
129
65
4515
22

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Its Unbelievable

Too Sleepy To Moxie
River Kruze

Check My Vitals
Trotting Into Town
Lazy Legged

Entries: 6
Alisa E Proefrock

Rhonda Spratto
Amy B Marx

Julie A Marweg
Shannon M Wibbert
Brynn Anschutz

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Eric Schambow
Cristine Hess
Heidi Kallenberger
Gail Gustman
Jean Vandenelzen
Toni Anschutz

125N. 220100 ~ NSBA Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 0

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

125. 144004 ~ Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 6  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
129 1st River Kruze Amy B Marx Heidi Kallenberger
1037 2nd  Too Sleepy To Moxie Rhonda Spratto Cristine Hess
65 3rd  Check My Vitals Julie A Marweg Gail Gustman
351 4th Its Unbelievable Alisa E Proefrock Eric Schambow
22 5th Lazy Legged Brynn Anschutz Toni Anschutz
4515 6th  Trotting Into Town Shannon M Wibbert Jean Vandenelzen
126. 9450 ~ Non Pro W/T HUS  Entries: 9  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
518 1st  TheBoysAreBackNTown Abigail Asa Banks Abigail Asa Banks
347 2nd  Strut Her Invitation Mary Beth Gibbons Adams Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
121 3rd  Strutin By Nature Madilynn Justina Schuh Madilynn Justina Schuh
310 4th CC MS Troubled Harln Joann Ace Schraufnagel Joann Ace Schraufnagel
23 5th Only N Dallas Carlissa Lorraine Heling Carlissa Lorraine Heling
282 6th He Makes Me Certain Olivia Zielke Olivia Zielke
876 7th Feel N Hott Catherine Leigh VanWormer Catherine Leigh VanWormer
227 8th ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE Kynlee Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
180 9th Old Time In Irons Brynn Van Kauwenberg Brynn Van Kauwenberg
126. 9450 ~ Non Pro W/T HUS  Entries: 9  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
518 1st  TheBoysAreBackNTown Abigail Asa Banks Abigail Asa Banks
121 2nd  Strutin By Nature Madilynn Justina Schuh Madilynn Justina Schuh
347 3rd  Strut Her Invitation Mary Beth Gibbons Adams Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
310 4th CC MS Troubled Harln Joann Ace Schraufnagel Joann Ace Schraufnagel
23 5th Only N Dallas Carlissa Lorraine Heling Carlissa Lorraine Heling
876 6th Feel N Hott Catherine Leigh VanWormer Catherine Leigh VanWormer
282 7th He Makes Me Certain Olivia Zielke Olivia Zielke
227 8th ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE Kynlee Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
180 9th Old Time In Irons Brynn Van Kauwenberg Brynn Van Kauwenberg
126. 9450 ~ Non Pro W/T HUS  Entries: 9  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
121 1st  Strutin By Nature Madilynn Justina Schuh Madilynn Justina Schuh
518 2nd  TheBoysAreBackNTown Abigail Asa Banks Abigail Asa Banks
23 3rd  Only N Dallas Carlissa Lorraine Heling Carlissa Lorraine Heling
347 4th Strut Her Invitation Mary Beth Gibbons Adams Mary Beth Gibbons Adams
310 5th CC MS Troubled Harln Joann Ace Schraufnagel Joann Ace Schraufnagel
876 6th Feel N Hott Catherine Leigh VanWormer Catherine Leigh VanWormer
282 7th He Makes Me Certain Olivia Zielke Olivia Zielke
227 8th  ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE Kynlee Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
180 9th Old Time In Irons Brynn Van Kauwenberg Brynn Van Kauwenberg
127. 244001 ~ Rookie Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 8  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
518 1st TheBoysAreBackNTown Abigail Asa Banks Abigail Asa Banks
1037 2nd  Too Sleepy To Moxie Cristine Hess Cristine Hess
712 3rd  Oh To Be Good Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank Megan L O'Brien
214 4th Sheza Irish Cream Cassie Weyers Cassie Weyers
310 5th  CC MS Troubled Harln Joann Ace Schraufnagel Joann Ace Schraufnagel
1431 6th One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl Jodie Gail Beyl
170 7th Diamonds On Lace Jennifer Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
831 DQ  Naturally On Top Leah Grundman Leah Grundman
127. 244001 ~ Rookie Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 8  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
1037 1st  Too Sleepy To Moxie Cristine Hess Cristine Hess
518 2nd  TheBoysAreBackNTown Abigail Asa Banks Abigail Asa Banks
214 3rd Sheza Irish Cream Cassie Weyers Cassie Weyers
310 4th CC MS Troubled Harln Joann Ace Schraufnagel Joann Ace Schraufnagel
170 5th Diamonds On Lace Jennifer Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
1431 6th One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl Jodie Gail Beyl
712 7th Oh To Be Good Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank Megan L O'Brien
831 DQ  Naturally On Top Leah Grundman Leah Grundman
127. 244001 ~ Rookie Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 8  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
518 1st TheBoysAreBackNTown Abigail Asa Banks Abigail Asa Banks
214 2nd  Sheza Irish Cream Cassie Weyers Cassie Weyers
1037 3rd  Too Sleepy To Moxie Cristine Hess Cristine Hess
712 4th Oh To Be Good Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank Megan L O'Brien
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1431 5th One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl Jodie Gail Beyl
170 6th Diamonds On Lace Jennifer Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
310 7th CC MS Troubled Harln Joann Ace Schraufnagel Joann Ace Schraufnagel
831 DQ Naturally On Top Leah Grundman Leah Grundman
128. 444001 ~ Rookie Youth Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 3 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
525 1st  Too Minute Warning Karli Jo Grathen Connie Baeten
121 2nd  Strutin By Nature Madilynn Justina Schuh Madilynn Justina Schuh
22 3rd Lazy Legged Brynn Anschutz Toni Anschutz
128. 444001 ~ Rookie Youth Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 3 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
525 1st Too Minute Warning Karli Jo Grathen Connie Baeten
121 2nd  Strutin By Nature Madilynn Justina Schuh Madilynn Justina Schuh
22 3rd Lazy Legged Brynn Anschutz Toni Anschutz
128. 444001 ~ Rookie Youth Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 3 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
525 1st Too Minute Warning Karli Jo Grathen Connie Baeten
121 2nd  Strutin By Nature Madilynn Justina Schuh Madilynn Justina Schuh
22 3rd Lazy Legged Brynn Anschutz Toni Anschutz
129. 144100 ~ Junior HUS  Entries: 3 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
1037 1st  Too Sleepy To Moxie Shannon M Wibbert Cristine Hess
1021 2nd  Darn It Out Of Time Rhonda Spratto Lara N Simmons
511 3rd Her Impulse Purchase Kendall Thyes Kendall Thyes
129. 144100 ~ Junior HUS  Entries: 3 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
1037 1st  Too Sleepy To Moxie Shannon M Wibbert Cristine Hess
1021 2nd  Darn It Out Of Time Rhonda Spratto Lara N Simmons
511 3rd Her Impulse Purchase Kendall Thyes Kendall Thyes

129N. 220301 ~ NSBA Junior HUS  Entries: 0

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

129. 144100 ~ Junior HUS

Entries: 3

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** ibby Lugar-Michaud **

1037 1st  Too Sleepy To Moxie Shannon M Wibbert Cristine Hess
1021 2nd  Darn It Out Of Time Rhonda Spratto Lara N Simmons
511 3rd Her Impulse Purchase Kendall Thyes Kendall Thyes
130. 244002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle  Entries: 14  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
1037 1st  Too Sleepy To Moxie Cristine Hess Cristine Hess
173 2nd  Take A Kruz With Me Sheila Swartz Sheila Swartz
518 3rd  TheBoysAreBackNTown Abigail Asa Banks Abigail Asa Banks
420 4th  Next Case Closed KATE L KRAMER KATE L KRAMER
65 5th Check My Vitals Mary Kuklinski Gail Gustman
876 6th Feel N Hott Catherine Leigh VanWormer Catherine Leigh VanWormer
374 7th  Southern Instincts Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke
712 8th Oh To Be Good Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank Megan L O'Brien
525 9th  Too Minute Warning Katie L Ribarchek Connie Baeten
45  NoPlcng ThumbKindalnvestment Alexandra M Vandenelzen Jean Vandenelzen
511 NoPlcng Her Impulse Purchase Kendall Thyes Kendall Thyes
170 NoPlcng Diamonds On Lace Jennifer Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
214 NoPlcng Sheza Irish Cream Cassie Weyers Cassie Weyers
22  NoPlcng Lazy Legged Toni Anschutz Toni Anschutz
130. 244002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle  Entries: 14  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
420 1st  Next Case Closed KATE L KRAMER KATE L KRAMER
525 2nd  Too Minute Warning Katie L Ribarchek Connie Baeten
173 3rd  Take A Kruz With Me Sheila Swartz Sheila Swartz
518 4th  TheBoysAreBackNTown Abigail Asa Banks Abigail Asa Banks
65 5th Check My Vitals Mary Kuklinski Gail Gustman
1037 6th  Too Sleepy To Moxie Cristine Hess Cristine Hess
876 7th Feel N Hott Catherine Leigh VanWormer Catherine Leigh VanWormer
22 8th Lazy Legged Toni Anschutz Toni Anschutz
45 9th ThumbKindalnvestment Alexandra M Vandenelzen Jean Vandenelzen
374 NoPlcng Southern Instincts Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke
712 NoPlcng Oh To Be Good Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank Megan L O'Brien
511 NoPlcng Her Impulse Purchase Kendall Thyes Kendall Thyes
170 NoPlcng Diamonds On Lace Jennifer Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
214 NoPlcng Sheza Irish Cream Cassie Weyers Cassie Weyers
130N. 225400 ~ NSBA Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle  Entries: 0 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
130. 244002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 14  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

KATE L KRAMER

Katie L Ribarchek

Cristine Hess

Mary Kuklinski

Abigail Asa Banks

Cassie Weyers

Alexandra M Vandenelzen

KATE L KRAMER
Connie Baeten
Cristine Hess

Gail Gustman
Abigail Asa Banks
Cassie Weyers
Jean Vandenelzen

420 1st Next Case Closed

525 2nd  Too Minute Warning
1037 3rd  Too Sleepy To Moxie

65 4th Check My Vitals

518 5th  TheBoysAreBackNTown
214 6th Sheza Irish Cream

45 7th ThumbKindalnvestment
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876
173
374
712
170
511
22

8th

9th
NoPlcng
NoPlcng
NoPlcng
NoPlcng
NoPlcng

Feel N Hott

Take A Kruz With Me
Southern Instincts

Oh To Be Good
Diamonds On Lace
Her Impulse Purchase
Lazy Legged

Catherine Leigh VanWormer
Sheila Swartz

Sarah Cooke

Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Kendall Thyes

Toni Anschutz

Catherine Leigh VanWormer
Sheila Swartz

Sarah Cooke

Megan L O'Brien

Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
Kendall Thyes

Toni Anschutz

131. 444002 ~ Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle  Entries: 5

525
121
23
1193
22

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Too Minute Warning
Strutin By Nature
Only N Dallas
Theres No Escaping
Lazy Legged

Karli Jo Grathen
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Taylor J Ebben

Brynn Anschutz

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Connie Baeten
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Kerry Osborn

Toni Anschutz

131. 444002 ~ Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle  Entries: 5

525
1193
121
23
22

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Too Minute Warning
Theres No Escaping
Strutin By Nature
Only N Dallas

Lazy Legged

Karli Jo Grathen

Taylor J Ebben
Madilynn Justina Schuh
Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Brynn Anschutz

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Connie Baeten

Kerry Osborn

Madilynn Justina Schuh
Carlissa Lorraine Heling
Toni Anschutz

131N. 227100 ~ NSBA Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 0

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

* Bruce Army **

131. 444002 ~ Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 5

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

121 1st Strutin By Nature Madilynn Justina Schuh Madilynn Justina Schuh
525 2nd  Too Minute Warning Karli Jo Grathen Connie Baeten
1193 3rd  Theres No Escaping Taylor J Ebben Kerry Osborn
23 4th Only N Dallas Carlissa Lorraine Heling Carlissa Lorraine Heling
22 5th Lazy Legged Brynn Anschutz Toni Anschutz
132. 144200 ~ Senior HUS  Entries: 7 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
37 1st Mommas Iron Assets Brooke E Alexy Brooke E Alexy
492 2nd  Huntin A Big Leaguer Alisa E Proefrock Deirdre Kay Hulsebus
402 3rd  Sheeza Chip Hotter Amy B Marx Alyce A Miller
619 4th SWELL BY CHOICE Samantha Danielle Burn Samantha Danielle Burn
518 5th TheBoysAreBackNTown Abigail Asa Banks Abigail Asa Banks
979 6th Spydr Spy Shannon M Wibbert Jean M Pickles
1002 7th DancinWithMyCowgirl KAYNE T VANDENBUSH KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
132. 144200 ~ Senior HUS  Entries: 7 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
37 1st Mommas Iron Assets Brooke E Alexy Brooke E Alexy
492 2nd  Huntin A Big Leaguer Alisa E Proefrock Deirdre Kay Hulsebus
619 3rd  SWELL BY CHOICE Samantha Danielle Burn Samantha Danielle Burn
979 4th Spydr Spy Shannon M Wibbert Jean M Pickles
402 5th Sheeza Chip Hotter Amy B Marx Alyce A Miller
1002 6th DancinWithMyCowgirl KAYNE T VANDENBUSH KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
518 7th  TheBoysAreBackNTown Abigail Asa Banks Abigail Asa Banks
132N. 220302 ~ NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle  Entries: 1 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
492 1st  Huntin A Big Leaguer Alisa Proefrock Deirdre Kay Hulsebus
132. 144200 ~ Senior HUS  Entries: 7 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
37 1st Mommas Iron Assets Brooke E Alexy Brooke E Alexy
492 2nd  Huntin A Big Leaguer Alisa E Proefrock Deirdre Kay Hulsebus
402 3rd  Sheeza Chip Hotter Amy B Marx Alyce A Miller
619 4th SWELL BY CHOICE Samantha Danielle Burn Samantha Danielle Burn
979 5th Spydr Spy Shannon M Wibbert Jean M Pickles
518 6th  TheBoysAreBackNTown Abigail Asa Banks Abigail Asa Banks
1002 7th DancinWithMyCowgirl KAYNE T VANDENBUSH KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
133. 244000 ~ Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 6  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

1500 1st Hurtin For Certain Nicole Langohr-Hahn Nicole Langohr-Hahn

619 2nd  SWELL BY CHOICE Samantha Danielle Burn Samantha Danielle Burn
317 3rd  Mister Moxie KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
374 4th  Southern Instincts Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke
1002 5th DancinWithMyCowgirl KAYNE T VANDENBUSH KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
511 6th Her Impulse Purchase Kendall Thyes Kendall Thyes

133. 244000 ~ Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 6  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

1500 1st Hurtin For Certain Nicole Langohr-Hahn Nicole Langohr-Hahn
619 2nd  SWELL BY CHOICE Samantha Danielle Burn Samantha Danielle Burn
1002 3rd DancinWithMyCowgirl KAYNE T VANDENBUSH KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
374 4th Southern Instincts Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke
317 5th Mister Moxie KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
511 6th Her Impulse Purchase Kendall Thyes Kendall Thyes
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133N. 225600 ~ NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 0  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

133. 244000 ~ Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 6  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

1500 1st Hurtin For Certain

619 2nd  SWELL BY CHOICE
317 3rd Mister Moxie

1002 4th DancinWithMyCowgirl
374 5th Southern Instincts
511 6th Her Impulse Purchase

Nicole Langohr-Hahn
Samantha Danielle Burn
KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Sarah Cooke

Kendall Thyes

Nicole Langohr-Hahn
Samantha Danielle Burn
KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Sarah Cooke

Kendall Thyes

134. 244800 ~ Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 8  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Brooke E Alexy
Deirdre Kay Hulsebus
Heidi Kallenberger
Gwen C Prince

Jean M Pickles

Jodie Gail Beyl

Lara N Simmons
Jean Vandenelzen

37 1st Mommas Iron Assets
492 2nd  Huntin A Big Leaguer
129 3rd River Kruze
316 4th Krymsun And Klover
979 5th Spydr Spy
1431 6th One Hot CoverStory
1021 7th Darn It Out Of Time

45 DQ  ThumbKindalnvestment

Brooke E Alexy

Deirdre Kay Hulsebus
Heidi Kallenberger
Gwen Prince Living Trust
Jean M Pickles

Jodie Gail Beyl

Lara N Simmons

Jean Vandenelzen

134. 244800 ~ Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 8  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Brooke E Alexy

Heidi Kallenberger
Deirdre Kay Hulsebus
Gwen C Prince

Jean M Pickles

Lara N Simmons
Jodie Gail Beyl

Jean Vandenelzen

37 1st Mommas Iron Assets
129 2nd  River Kruze

492 3rd Huntin A Big Leaguer
316 4th Krymsun And Klover
979 5th Spydr Spy
1021 6th Darn It Out Of Time
1431 7th One Hot CoverStory

45 DQ  ThumbKindalnvestment

Brooke E Alexy

Heidi Kallenberger
Deirdre Kay Hulsebus
Gwen Prince Living Trust
Jean M Pickles

Lara N Simmons

Jodie Gail Beyl

Jean Vandenelzen

134N. 226600 ~ NSBA Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 1 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

492 1st Huntin A Big Leaguer Deirdre Hulsebus

Deirdre Kay Hulsebus

134. 244800 ~ Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 8  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

37 1st Mommas Iron Assets
492 2nd  Huntin A Big Leaguer
129 3rd River Kruze
316 4th Krymsun And Klover
1021 5th Darn It Out Of Time
979 6th Spydr Spy
1431 7th One Hot CoverStory

45 DQ  ThumbKindalnvestment

Brooke E Alexy
Deirdre Kay Hulsebus
Heidi Kallenberger
Gwen C Prince

Lara N Simmons
Jean M Pickles

Jodie Gail Beyl

Jean Vandenelzen

Brooke E Alexy

Deirdre Kay Hulsebus
Heidi Kallenberger
Gwen Prince Living Trust
Lara N Simmons

Jean M Pickles

Jodie Gail Beyl

Jean Vandenelzen

135. 444700 ~ Youth HUS 13&Under Entries: 0  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

135. 444700 ~ Youth HUS 13&Under Entries: 0  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

135N. 227302 ~ NSBA Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13&Under Entries: 0  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

135. 444700 ~ Youth HUS 13&Under Entries: 0  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

136. 444800 ~ Youth HUS 14-18 Entries: 2 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Karli Jo Grathen
Madilynn Justina Schuh

525 1st  Too Minute Warning
121 2nd  Strutin By Nature

Connie Baeten
Madilynn Justina Schuh

136. 444800 ~ Youth HUS 14-18 Entries: 2 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Karli Jo Grathen
Madilynn Justina Schuh

525 1st  Too Minute Warning
121 2nd  Strutin By Nature

Connie Baeten
Madilynn Justina Schuh

136N. 227303 ~ NSBA Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18 Entries: 0 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

136. 444800 ~ Youth HUS 14-18 Entries: 2 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

121 1st  Strutin By Nature
525 2nd  Too Minute Warning

Madilynn Justina Schuh
Karli Jo Grathen

Madilynn Justina Schuh
Connie Baeten

137. 644300 ~ EWD HUS Sup  Entries: 0 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

137. 644300 ~ EWD HUS Sup  Entries: 0 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

137N. 228150 ~ NSBA EWD Hunter Under Saddle Sup Entries: 0 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

137. 644300 ~ EWD HUS Sup  Entries: 0 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

138. 652000 ~ EWD Equitation Sup Entries: 0 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

138. 652000 ~ EWD Equitation Sup  Entries: 0 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

138N. 268100 ~ NSBA EWD Equitation Sup  Entries: 0 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

138. 652000 ~ EWD Equitation Sup Entries: 0 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

139. 905 ~ Small Fry HUS  Entries: 1 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

227 1st  ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE Kynlee Van Kauwenberg

Jennifer Van Kauwenberg

139. 905 ~ Small Fry HUS  Entries: 1 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

227 1st  ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE Kynlee Van Kauwenberg

Jennifer Van Kauwenberg

139N. 227061 ~ NSBA Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 0  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

139. 905 ~ Small Fry HUS  Entries: 1 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

227 1st  ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE Kynlee Van Kauwenberg

Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
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140. 906 ~ Small Fry Equitation

227

1st

ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE

Entries: 1

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Kynlee Van Kauwenberg

Jennifer Van Kauwenberg

140. 906 ~ Small Fry Equitation

227

1st

ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE

Entries: 1

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Kynlee Van Kauwenberg

Jennifer Van Kauwenberg

140N. 267061 ~ NSBA Small Fry Equitation

Entries: 0

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

140. 906 ~ Small Fry Equitation

227

1st

ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE

Entries: 1

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Kynlee Van Kauwenberg

Jennifer Van Kauwenberg

141. 644100 ~ EWD HUS Ind

Entries: 0

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **Brad Luebben **

141. 644100 ~ EWD HUS Ind

Entries: 0

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

141N. 228260 ~ NSBA EWD Hunter Under Saddle Ind

Entries: 0

(5/29/2023 ~

Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

141. 644100 ~ EWD HUS Ind

Entries: 0

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

142. 652100 ~ EWD Equitation Ind

Entries: 0

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **Brad Luebben **

142. 652100 ~ EWD Equitation Ind

Entries: 0

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

142N. 268200 ~ NSBA EWD Equitation Ind

Entries: 0

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

142. 652100 ~ EWD Equitation Ind

Entries: 0

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

143. 9560 ~ All Breed Equitation

876

1st

Feel N Hott

Entries:

1  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) **Brad Luebben **

Catherine Leigh VanWormer

Catherine Leigh VanWormer

143. 9560 ~ All Breed Equitation

876

1st

Feel N Hott

Entries:

1  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Catherine Leigh VanWormer

Catherine Leigh VanWormer

143N. 360600 ~ NSBA All Breed Equitation

Entries: 0

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Bruce Army **

143. 9560 ~ All Breed Equitation Entries: 1 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
876 1st Feel N Hott Catherine Leigh VanWormer Catherine Leigh VanWormer
144. 9420 ~ Non Pro W/T Equitation  Entries: 6  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
525 1st  Too Minute Warning Karli Jo Grathen Connie Baeten
227 2nd  ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE Kynlee Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
282 3rd He Makes Me Certain Olivia Zielke Olivia Zielke
121 4th Strutin By Nature Madilynn Justina Schuh Madilynn Justina Schuh
23 5th Only N Dallas Carlissa Lorraine Heling Carlissa Lorraine Heling
180 6th Old Time In Irons Brynn Van Kauwenberg Brynn Van Kauwenberg
144. 9420 ~ Non Pro W/T Equitation  Entries: 6  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
525 1st  Too Minute Warning Karli Jo Grathen Connie Baeten
282 2nd  He Makes Me Certain Olivia Zielke Olivia Zielke
121 3rd Strutin By Nature Madilynn Justina Schuh Madilynn Justina Schuh
180 4th Old Time In Irons Brynn Van Kauwenberg Brynn Van Kauwenberg
23 5th Only N Dallas Carlissa Lorraine Heling Carlissa Lorraine Heling
227 6th ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE Kynlee Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
144. 9420 ~ Non Pro W/T Equitation Entries: 6  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
525 1st  Too Minute Warning Karli Jo Grathen Connie Baeten
282 2nd  He Makes Me Certain Olivia Zielke Olivia Zielke
121 3rd  Strutin By Nature Madilynn Justina Schuh Madilynn Justina Schuh
23 4th Only N Dallas Carlissa Lorraine Heling Carlissa Lorraine Heling
180 5th Old Time In Irons Brynn Van Kauwenberg Brynn Van Kauwenberg
227 6th ZIPPOS MISS MAGGIE Kynlee Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
145. 252001 ~ Rookie Amateur Equitation  Entries: 7 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
214 1st  Sheza Irish Cream Cassie Weyers Cassie Weyers
1002 2nd  DancinWithMyCowgirl KAYNE T VANDENBUSH KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
525 3rd  Too Minute Warning Katie L Ribarchek Connie Baeten
1308 4th Chex Lazy Luna Erin Rose Grinnell Erin Rose Grinnell
170 5th Diamonds On Lace Jennifer Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
712 6th Oh To Be Good Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank Megan L O'Brien
1431 7th One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl Jodie Gail Beyl
145. 252001 ~ Rookie Amateur Equitation  Entries: 7 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
214 1st  Sheza Irish Cream Cassie Weyers Cassie Weyers
525 2nd  Too Minute Warning Katie L Ribarchek Connie Baeten
1002 3rd  DancinWithMyCowgirl KAYNE T VANDENBUSH KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
1308 4th Chex Lazy Luna Erin Rose Grinnell Erin Rose Grinnell
712 5th Oh To Be Good Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank Megan L O'Brien
170 6th Diamonds On Lace Jennifer Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
1431 7th One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl Jodie Gail Beyl
145. 252001 ~ Rookie Amateur Equitation  Entries: 7 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
214 1st  Sheza Irish Cream Cassie Weyers Cassie Weyers
1002 2nd  DancinWithMyCowgirl KAYNE T VANDENBUSH KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
525 3rd  Too Minute Warning Katie L Ribarchek Connie Baeten
1308 4th Chex Lazy Luna Erin Rose Grinnell Erin Rose Grinnell
170 5th Diamonds On Lace Jennifer Van Kauwenberg Jennifer Van Kauwenberg
712 6th Oh To Be Good Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank Megan L O'Brien
1431 7th One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl Jodie Gail Beyl
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146. 452001 ~ Rookie Youth Equitation

** Brad Luebben **

146. 452001 ~ Rookie Youth Equitation

** Bruce Army **

146. 452001 ~ Rookie Youth Equitation

Entries: 0 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
Entries: 0 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh)
Entries: 0 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

147. 252002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Equitation

Sheza Irish Cream
Mister Moxie

Feel N Hott
ThumbKindalnvestment
Take A Kruz With Me
Huntin A Big Leaguer
Too Minute Warning
Oh To Be Good
DancinWithMyCowgirl
Chex Lazy Luna
Diamonds On Lace

Entries: 11
Cassie Weyers
KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
Catherine Leigh VanWormer
Alexandra M Vandenelzen
Sheila Swartz
Deirdre Kay Hulsebus
Katie L Ribarchek
Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Erin Rose Grinnell
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **

Cassie Weyers
KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
Catherine Leigh VanWormer
Jean Vandenelzen

Sheila Swartz

Deirdre Kay Hulsebus
Connie Baeten

Megan L O'Brien

KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Erin Rose Grinnell
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg

147. 252002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Equitation

Sheza Irish Cream
ThumbKindalnvestment
Too Minute Warning
Mister Moxie

Take A Kruz With Me
Huntin A Big Leaguer
Feel N Hott
DancinWithMyCowgirl
Oh To Be Good

Chex Lazy Luna
Diamonds On Lace

Entries: 11
Cassie Weyers
Alexandra M Vandenelzen
Katie L Ribarchek
KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
Sheila Swartz
Deirdre Kay Hulsebus
Catherine Leigh VanWormer
KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
Erin Rose Grinnell
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Cassie Weyers

Jean Vandenelzen
Connie Baeten
KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
Sheila Swartz

Deirdre Kay Hulsebus
Catherine Leigh VanWormer
KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Megan L O'Brien

Erin Rose Grinnell
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg

147N. 265400 ~ NSBA Level 1 Amateur Equitation  Entries: 1

Huntin A Big Leaguer

Deirdre Hulsebus

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

Deirdre Kay Hulsebus

147. 252002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Equitation

214 1st
317 2nd
876 3rd
45 4th
173 5th
492 6th
525 7th
712 8th
1002 9th
1308 10th
170 11th
214 1st
45 2nd
525 3rd
317 4th
173 5th
492 6th
876 7th
1002 8th
712 9th
1308 10th
170 11th
492 1st
214 1st
317 2nd
492 3rd
525 4th
876 5th
173 6th
45 7th
712 8th
1002 9th
1308 10th
170 11th

Sheza Irish Cream
Mister Moxie

Huntin A Big Leaguer
Too Minute Warning
Feel N Hott

Take A Kruz With Me
ThumbKindalnvestment
Oh To Be Good
DancinWithMyCowgirl
Chex Lazy Luna
Diamonds On Lace

Entries: 11
Cassie Weyers
KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
Deirdre Kay Hulsebus
Katie L Ribarchek
Catherine Leigh VanWormer
Sheila Swartz
Alexandra M Vandenelzen
Nicole Lynn Patton-Frank
KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Erin Rose Grinnell
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

Cassie Weyers
KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
Deirdre Kay Hulsebus
Connie Baeten

Catherine Leigh VanWormer
Sheila Swartz

Jean Vandenelzen

Megan L O'Brien

KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
Erin Rose Grinnell
Jennifer Van Kauwenberg

148. 452002 ~ Level 1 Youth Equitation

Entries: 4

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** Brad Luebben **

1193 1st  Theres No Escaping Taylor J Ebben Kerry Osborn

709 2nd  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer

121 3rd  Strutin By Nature Madilynn Justina Schuh Madilynn Justina Schuh
22 4th Lazy Legged Brynn Anschutz Toni Anschutz

148. 452002 ~ Level 1 Youth Equitation  Entries: 4  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

709 1st  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer

1193 2nd  Theres No Escaping Taylor J Ebben Kerry Osborn

121 3rd Strutin By Nature Madilynn Justina Schuh Madilynn Justina Schuh
22 4th Lazy Legged Brynn Anschutz Toni Anschutz

148N. 267100 ~ NSBA Level 1 Youth Equitation Entries: 0

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

148. 452002 ~ Level 1 Youth Equitation

Entries: 4

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **

709 1st Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer
1193 2nd  Theres No Escaping Taylor J Ebben Kerry Osborn
121 3rd Strutin By Nature Madilynn Justina Schuh Madilynn Justina Schuh
22 4th Lazy Legged Brynn Anschutz Toni Anschutz
149. 252000 ~ Amateur Equitation  Entries: 8  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
876 1st Feel N Hott Catherine Leigh VanWormer Catherine Leigh VanWormer
619 2nd SWELL BY CHOICE Samantha Danielle Burn Samantha Danielle Burn
394 3rd Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn
317 4th Mister Moxie KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
374 5th Southern Instincts Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke
173 6th Take A Kruz With Me Sheila Swartz Sheila Swartz
1500 7th Hurtin For Certain Nicole Langohr-Hahn Nicole Langohr-Hahn
1002 8th DancinWithMyCowgirl KAYNE T VANDENBUSH KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
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149. 252000 ~ Amateur Equitation

Entries: 8

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

619 1st SWELL BY CHOICE Samantha Danielle Burn Samantha Danielle Burn
876 2nd  Feel N Hott Catherine Leigh VanWormer Catherine Leigh VanWormer
374 3rd Southern Instincts Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke
394 4th Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn
173 5th Take A Kruz With Me Sheila Swartz Sheila Swartz
1500 6th Hurtin For Certain Nicole Langohr-Hahn Nicole Langohr-Hahn
317 7th Mister Moxie KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
1002 8th DancinWithMyCowgirl KAYNE T VANDENBUSH KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
149N. 265600 ~ NSBA Amateur Equitation  Entries: 1 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
394 1st Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn
149. 252000 ~ Amateur Equitation  Entries: 8  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
619 1st SWELL BY CHOICE Samantha Danielle Burn Samantha Danielle Burn
394 2nd  Real SouthernComfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn
876 3rd Feel N Hott Catherine Leigh VanWormer Catherine Leigh VanWormer
317 4th Mister Moxie KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS KIMBERLY J CUMMINGS
173 5th Take A Kruz With Me Sheila Swartz Sheila Swartz
1500 6th Hurtin For Certain Nicole Langohr-Hahn Nicole Langohr-Hahn
374 7th Southern Instincts Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke
1002 8th DancinWithMyCowgirl KAYNE T VANDENBUSH KAYNE T VANDENBUSH
150. 252800 ~ Amateur Select Equitation  Entries: 4  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
316 1st Krymsun And Klover Gwen C Prince Gwen Prince Living Trust
499 2nd  An Innocent Talil Sherri L Albinger Sherri L Albinger
1431 3rd One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl Jodie Gail Beyl
1241 4th Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers
150. 252800 ~ Amateur Select Equitation  Entries: 4  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
316 1st Krymsun And Klover Gwen C Prince Gwen Prince Living Trust
499 2nd  An Innocent Talil Sherri L Albinger Sherri L Albinger
1241 3rd Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers
1431 4th One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl Jodie Gail Beyl
150N. 266606 ~ NSBA Amateur Select Equitation  Entries: 0 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
150. 252800 ~ Amateur Select Equitation  Entries: 4  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **

499 1st An Innocent Tail Sherri L Albinger Sherri L Albinger
316 2nd  Krymsun And Klover Gwen C Prince Gwen Prince Living Trust
1241 3rd  Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers
1431 4th One Hot CoverStory Jodie Gail Beyl Jodie Gail Beyl
151. 452700 ~ Youth Equitation 13&Under  Entries: 2 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
555 1st Laziness Aleksandra Foss Aleksandra Foss
709 2nd  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer
151. 452700 ~ Youth Equitation 13&Under Entries: 2 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
709 1st  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer
555 2nd  Laziness Aleksandra Foss Aleksandra Foss
151N. 267302 ~ NSBA Youth Equitation 13&Under  Entries: 1 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **
555 1st Laziness Aleksandra Foss Aleksandra Foss
151. 452700 ~ Youth Equitation 13&Under Entries: 2 (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Libby Lugar-Michaud **
555 1st Laziness Aleksandra Foss Aleksandra Foss
709 2nd  Chips Sweet Spot Ella Smalkoski Debra S Palmer
152. 452800 ~ Youth Equitation 14-18 Entries: 0  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Brad Luebben **
152. 452800 ~ Youth Equitation 14-18 Entries: 0  (5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

152N. 267303 ~ NSBA Youth Equitation 14-18

Entries: 0

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh) ** Bruce Army **

152. 452800 ~ Youth Equitation 14-18

Entries: 0

(5/29/2023 ~ Oshkosh)

** | ibby Lugar-Michaud **
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